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Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 101 35.90Jacqueline Dale
CCAT 102 35.99Katie Webb
WHAT 103 36.32Taylor Demarest
CDOG 104 36.94Kyla Behrle
TP 105 37.13Claire Kehley
SNCO 106 37.24Grace Motisi
SNCO  9*7 37.52Caroline Begg
SYS 10*7 37.52Erika Barone
CCAT  9*7 37.52Jane Sesta
WHAT 1010 37.67Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee
CDOG  911 37.75Spencer Carroll
FFLY 1012 38.03Elizabeth Fletcher
CDOG  913 38.21Avery Potyrala
GLAS 1014 38.27Mia Jones
CDOG  915 38.39Julianna Tyler
OAK  916 38.50Vanessa Squillante
WHAT  817 38.65Jaee Raut
SNCO  918 38.93Mckenna Haynes
CDOG  919 39.10Julia Snow
TP  920 39.43Norah Hampford
NFAF  921 39.60Brianna Perun
WHAT  822 39.64Molly Nordquist
SNCO 1023 39.77Katherine Palombizio
NFAF  924 39.78Madison Bourque
OAK 1025 39.87Grace Karangekis
SYS 1026 40.20Carissa Isacson
ICSC  927 40.26Milena Judge
TP 1028 40.85Sofia Paolella
NFAF 1029 41.03Paige Starr
GLAS 1030 41.04Jennifer Zhang
PAC 1031 41.05Gina Lee
CCAT  932 41.13Jasmine Mendez
TP 1033 41.19Elizabeth Stoelzel
SNCO  934 41.28Drew Sagendorf
WHAT 1035 41.48Mia Cirelli
FFLY 1036 42.03Kelsey Farber
WHAT 1037 42.05Shreya Sinha
OAK 1038 42.07Erin Hogan
SNCO 1039 42.20Ashley Palombizio
WHAT  940 42.38Ashlyn Surian
WHAT 1041 42.56Nora Metcalfe
WHAT  942 42.75Rachel Shenkman
PAC 1043 42.89Brynne Perrin
WHAT  944 42.90Claire Cortland
SNCO  945 43.15Vivian Nguyen
NFAF 1046 43.31Andralyn Applebee
FFLY  947 43.83Madison McDonald
NFAF  948 44.09Emma Debernardi
CDOG 1049 44.12Kathryn Bazaar
NFAF  950 44.38Emma Perun
WHAT  951 44.40Elenor Zhu
UN  952 44.85Olivia Valery
FFLY 1053 44.99Maggie Willer
WHAT  954 45.65Rebecca Litwinczyk

CAT  955 46.86Meghan Craig
GLAS 1056 46.96Allie Furlo
WHAT  957 47.21Isabel Lemus
CDOG 1058 47.33Grace Cox
TAC 1059 47.52Madden Buckley
CDOG  960 47.64Maddie Shaw
TP  861 47.85Audrey Kehley
SYS  962 48.38Emma Velardi
SYS  963 48.46Aurelia Keberle
CDOG 1064 48.49Kylie McCue
CDOG  965 48.84Haley Shaw
CDOG  866 49.50Kaya Tray
TP  967 49.84Hope Ivanovich
OAK  868 50.06Evelyne Beaule
GLAS  969 50.41Julianne Lui
ICSC  870 50.91Claire Pritchard
NFAF  971 51.56Elizabeth Schretzenmayer
OAK  772 52.04Ava Desio
CDOG  873 52.22Emily Rivera
PAC  974 53.08Carly Cook
WHAT  975 53.73Emily Cote
CDOG  876 53.87Molly Golden
GLAS  977 54.08Evelina Christensen
GLAS  978 54.19Kelsey Kirshen
CDOG 1079 54.26Adessa Noyes
NFAF  980 54.64Moe Poley
TP  881 55.35Loralai Dale
ICSC  782 55.40Juliana Christian
CDOG  983 56.25Julia Fielding
TAC 1084 56.37Shannon Fauth
CDOG  885 57.52Luigina Troiano
SNCO  686 59.06Lauren Hoover
CCAT  887 1:01.30Grace Cuda
TP  988 1:02.04Julia Masiuk
TP  989 1:02.90Misha Patel

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SNCO 101 1:20.50Grace Motisi
39.77 1:20.50

CDOG 102 1:21.52Kyla Behrle
39.72 1:21.52

WDOL  93 1:21.70Leila Sofiane
39.29 1:21.70

FFLY 104 1:21.97Elizabeth Fletcher
41.42 1:21.97

CDOG  95 1:22.53Julianna Tyler
39.92 1:22.53

TP 106 1:22.58Claire Kehley
40.49 1:22.58

WHAT 107 1:23.78Taylor Demarest
39.70 1:23.78

CDOG  98 1:23.88Julia Snow
39.92 1:23.88

SYS  99 1:23.90Isabela Bedoya
41.32 1:23.90
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SNCO  910 1:26.74Caroline Begg
42.00 1:26.74

SYS 1011 1:27.06Erika Barone
42.44 1:27.06

CDOG  912 1:27.56Avery Potyrala
41.83 1:27.56

WHAT 1013 1:27.86Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee
40.24 1:27.86

FFLY 1014 1:28.10Kelsey Farber
TP 1015 1:29.56Elizabeth Stoelzel

42.45 1:29.56
OAK 1016 1:30.36Erin Hogan

42.04 1:30.36
TP  917 1:30.54Norah Hampford

42.66 1:30.54
GLAS 1018 1:30.81Mia Jones

42.83 1:30.81
SNCO  919 1:31.10Drew Sagendorf

42.85 1:31.10
ICSC  920 1:31.41Milena Judge

43.39 1:31.41
TP 1021 1:31.75Sofia Paolella

43.78 1:31.75
OAK 1022 1:32.17Grace Karangekis

42.92 1:32.17
SYS  923 1:32.77Mia Amasino

43.36 1:32.77
SYS 1024 1:32.89Keeley McPartland

45.42 1:32.89
WHAT  825 1:33.17Jaee Raut

45.71 1:33.17
WHAT 1026 1:33.19Nora Metcalfe

42.88 1:33.19
CCAT  927 1:33.40Jasmine Mendez
WHAT  828 1:33.78Molly Nordquist

44.55 1:33.78
WHAT 1029 1:33.80Mia Cirelli

44.07 1:33.80
PAC 1030 1:34.01Gina Lee

43.96 1:34.01
WHAT  931 1:34.45Ashlyn Surian

44.64 1:34.45
GLAS 1032 1:34.59Jennifer Zhang

44.76 1:34.59
NFAF 1033 1:34.68Andralyn Applebee

45.24 1:34.68
SNCO 1034 1:35.31Katherine Palombizio

44.02 1:35.31
WHAT  935 1:35.41Elenor Zhu

44.77 1:35.41
FFLY  936 1:36.43Madison McDonald
SNCO 1037 1:36.85Ashley Palombizio

45.51 1:36.85
IVY  838 1:37.03Elizabeth Recla

46.62 1:37.03

NFAF 1039 1:37.33Paige Starr
44.93 1:37.33

OAK  940 1:39.02Vanessa Squillante
45.08 1:39.02

WHAT  941 1:39.24Rachel Shenkman
45.14 1:39.24

TP  842 1:39.51Audrey Kehley
UN  943 1:40.01Olivia Valery

45.94 1:40.01
CDOG 1044 1:40.94Kathryn Bazaar

47.67 1:40.94
PAC 1045 1:41.54Brynne Perrin

48.36 1:41.54
WDOL  846 1:41.56Grace Furtado

49.73 1:41.56
CDOG  947 1:43.52Haley Shaw

47.49 1:43.52
CDOG 10*48 1:43.75Kylie McCue

48.82 1:43.75
WHAT  9*48 1:43.75Isabel Lemus

51.36 1:43.75
WRTS  850 1:43.96Fay Pahuja

48.30 1:43.96
TP  951 1:44.99Hope Ivanovich
NFAF  952 1:45.55Emma Perun

50.51 1:45.55
OAK  853 1:46.42Evelyne Beaule

49.97 1:46.42
SYS  954 1:46.95Aurelia Keberle

50.04 1:46.95
TAC 1055 1:46.98Madden Buckley

50.65 1:46.98
GLAS 1056 1:47.41Allie Furlo

49.13 1:47.41
NFAF  957 1:47.77Brianna Perun

51.22 1:47.77
CDOG  858 1:49.77Kaya Tray

51.34 1:49.77
SYS  959 1:50.13Emma Velardi

55.04 1:50.13
NFAF 1060 1:50.31Hayley Greco

51.99 1:50.31
NFAF  961 1:51.68Elizabeth Schretzenmayer

51.12 1:51.68
WHAT  962 1:52.20Rebecca Litwinczyk

49.42 1:52.20
GLAS  963 1:52.60Julianne Lui

54.27 1:52.60
GLAS  964 1:53.25Evelina Christensen

55.48 1:53.25
GLAS  965 1:53.53Kelsey Kirshen

56.03 1:53.53
CDOG  966 1:54.49Maddie Shaw

54.21 1:54.49
NFAF  967 1:54.68Moe Poley

54.84 1:54.68
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1068 1:56.48Adessa Noyes
52.86 1:56.48

TP  869 1:56.97Loralai Dale
54.31 1:56.97

PAC  970 1:58.57Carly Cook
54.40 1:58.57

NFAF  971 2:01.32Claire Enerson
54.49 2:01.32

OAK  772 2:01.90Ava Desio
ICSC  873 2:03.67Claire Pritchard

58.07 2:03.67
TP  974 2:07.08Misha Patel

1:00.40 2:07.08
ICSC  775 2:07.25Juliana Christian

58.66 2:07.25
CDOG  876 2:07.26Emily Rivera
WHAT  777 2:08.62Jessica Nguyen
TAC 1078 2:08.74Shannon Fauth

1:00.73 2:08.74
SNCO  679 2:09.91Lauren Hoover

1:01.76 2:09.91
CDOG  980 2:12.54Julia Fielding

1:00.78 2:12.54
CCAT  881 2:16.03Grace Cuda

57.98 2:16.03
TP  982 2:24.14Julia Masiuk

1:04.66 2:24.14
NFAF  9--- DQEmma Debernardi

48.69 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL  91 2:56.67Leila Sofiane
CDOG 102 2:56.99Kyla Behrle
TP 103 2:58.82Claire Kehley
WHAT 104 3:00.21Taylor Demarest
SNCO  95 3:03.75Caroline Begg
SYS 106 3:05.05Erika Barone
CDOG  97 3:08.60Avery Potyrala
OAK 108 3:10.94Erin Hogan
OAK 109 3:13.42Grace Karangekis
CAT  910 3:21.10Meghan Craig
WDOL 1011 3:21.82Zoe Gallo
FFLY  912 3:24.86Madison McDonald
IVY  813 3:26.62Elizabeth Recla
OAK  914 3:34.52Vanessa Squillante
WDOL  815 3:40.60Grace Furtado

Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG  91 6:07.79Julianna Tyler
40.18 1:27.18 2:13.98 3:02.38

3:48.95 4:36.49 5:22.96 6:07.79

CDOG 102 6:10.48Kyla Behrle
40.05 1:27.68 2:16.13 3:04.25

3:52.09 4:39.62 5:26.53 6:10.48
OAK 103 6:31.71Erin Hogan

41.99 1:31.44 2:21.50 3:12.34
4:02.76 4:52.81 5:42.53 6:31.71

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG  91 41.56Spencer Carroll
CCAT 102 42.25Katie Webb
WDOL  93 42.67Leila Sofiane
SNCO  94 42.88Mckenna Haynes
WDOL 105 43.35Caroline Krawec
CDOG  96 44.21Julia Snow
CDOG 107 44.46Kyla Behrle
CDOG  98 44.67Julianna Tyler
CDOG  99 45.79Avery Potyrala
CDOG 1010 46.04Grace Cox
NFAF 1011 46.28Paige Starr
SNCO  912 46.52Caroline Begg
TP 1013 46.79Claire Kehley
WHAT 1014 46.86Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee
SYS  915 47.02Isabela Bedoya
SYS  916 47.10Mia Amasino
SNCO  917 47.16Drew Sagendorf
FFLY 1018 47.31Elizabeth Fletcher
SNCO  919 47.38Vivian Nguyen
WHAT 1020 47.48Taylor Demarest
WDOL  821 47.60Grace Furtado
TP  922 47.65Norah Hampford
CCAT  923 47.67Jane Sesta
SNCO 1024 47.77Grace Motisi
ICSC  925 48.07Milena Judge
NFAF  926 48.21Emma Debernardi
WHAT 1027 48.44Mia Cirelli
TP 1028 48.66Sofia Paolella
TP 1029 48.92Elizabeth Stoelzel
FFLY 1030 48.98Kelsey Farber
WDOL 1031 49.26Zoe Gallo
WRTS  832 49.91Fay Pahuja
WHAT 1033 49.99Nora Metcalfe
WHAT  834 50.11Jaee Raut
WHAT  835 50.13Molly Nordquist
GLAS 1036 50.52Mia Jones
WHAT  937 50.74Ashlyn Surian
WHAT  938 50.87Elenor Zhu
FFLY  939 50.92Madison McDonald
PAC 1040 51.01Brynne Perrin
SNCO 1041 51.30Ashley Palombizio
CCAT  942 51.58Jasmine Mendez
OAK 1043 51.63Erin Hogan
NFAF  944 51.73Brianna Perun
NFAF 1045 51.82Andralyn Applebee
TP  846 51.94Audrey Kehley
UN  947 52.02Olivia Valery
SYS  948 52.12Aurelia Keberle
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SNCO 1049 52.37Katherine Palombizio
GLAS  950 53.11Evelina Christensen
CDOG  851 53.26Kaya Tray
SYS  952 53.49Emma Velardi
OAK  853 53.97Evelyne Beaule
NFAF  954 54.09Emma Perun
WHAT  955 54.25Isabel Lemus
NFAF 1056 54.41Hayley Greco
WHAT  957 54.95Rebecca Litwinczyk
GLAS 1058 55.50Allie Furlo
TP  959 55.63Hope Ivanovich
GLAS  960 56.32Kelsey Kirshen
PAC  961 56.51Carly Cook
NFAF  962 56.60Elizabeth Schretzenmayer
GLAS  963 56.72Julianne Lui
CDOG 1064 56.89Kylie McCue
CDOG 1065 57.43Adessa Noyes
OAK  966 58.15Vanessa Squillante
WHAT  967 58.24Rachel Shenkman
NFAF  968 58.44Moe Poley
ICSC  769 59.80Juliana Christian
WHAT  970 1:00.08Emily Cote
CDOG  971 1:00.17Haley Shaw
TP  872 1:01.68Loralai Dale
CDOG  873 1:01.93Emily Rivera
TP  974 1:02.27Misha Patel
NFAF  975 1:02.61Claire Enerson
TAC 1076 1:02.75Madden Buckley
ICSC  877 1:03.21Claire Pritchard
CDOG  978 1:03.65Julia Fielding
TAC 1079 1:08.12Shannon Fauth
OAK  780 1:08.28Ava Desio
TP  981 1:10.05Julia Masiuk
CCAT  882 1:12.19Grace Cuda
SNCO  683 1:18.86Lauren Hoover

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 101 1:31.04Jacqueline Dale
SNCO  92 1:31.22Mckenna Haynes

45.46 1:31.22
CDOG  93 1:33.95Spencer Carroll

47.01 1:33.95
CDOG  94 1:34.58Julia Snow

46.01 1:34.58
CDOG  95 1:34.74Julianna Tyler

46.17 1:34.74
CDOG 106 1:36.39Kyla Behrle

45.59 1:36.39
PAC 107 1:38.37Gina Lee
NFAF 108 1:40.45Paige Starr

48.28 1:40.45
WHAT 109 1:41.53Taylor Demarest

50.89 1:41.53

CCAT  910 1:41.73Jane Sesta
48.85 1:41.73

CDOG  911 1:41.98Avery Potyrala
51.20 1:41.98

CDOG 1012 1:42.05Grace Cox
50.17 1:42.05

NFAF  913 1:42.30Madison Bourque
51.17 1:42.30

NFAF  914 1:42.64Emma Debernardi
SYS 1015 1:42.65Carissa Isacson

50.16 1:42.65
SNCO  916 1:42.78Drew Sagendorf

50.84 1:42.78
SNCO  917 1:43.20Caroline Begg

51.98 1:43.20
FFLY 1018 1:43.86Elizabeth Fletcher
FFLY 1019 1:44.12Kelsey Farber

50.25 1:44.12
OAK 1020 1:45.10Erin Hogan
TP 1021 1:45.51Claire Kehley
ICSC  922 1:45.85Milena Judge

50.75 1:45.85
WHAT  823 1:46.86Molly Nordquist

50.65 1:46.86
TP  924 1:47.05Norah Hampford
TP 1025 1:47.17Elizabeth Stoelzel

51.98 1:47.17
NFAF  926 1:48.56Brianna Perun

54.11 1:48.56
WHAT  927 1:48.94Ashlyn Surian

54.30 1:48.94
FFLY  928 1:49.53Madison McDonald

52.80 1:49.53
WHAT  829 1:49.87Jaee Raut

54.87 1:49.87
WHAT 1030 1:50.08Shreya Sinha

53.13 1:50.08
GLAS 1031 1:50.19Mia Jones

54.62 1:50.19
CCAT  932 1:51.66Jasmine Mendez

55.04 1:51.66
WHAT 1033 1:51.81Nora Metcalfe

51.59 1:51.81
WHAT  934 1:52.54Elenor Zhu
SYS  935 1:53.40Aurelia Keberle
SNCO 1036 1:53.48Katherine Palombizio
SYS  937 1:54.12Emma Velardi
SNCO 10*38 1:54.87Ashley Palombizio
CDOG  8*38 1:54.87Kaya Tray

54.59 1:54.87
PAC 1040 1:55.03Brynne Perrin

57.56 1:55.03
WHAT  941 1:55.07Isabel Lemus

55.19 1:55.07
GLAS 1042 2:00.64Allie Furlo

58.29 2:00.64
WHAT  943 2:02.25Rebecca Litwinczyk
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS  944 2:02.61Evelina Christensen
1:00.70 2:02.61

NFAF  945 2:03.65Elizabeth Schretzenmayer
59.62 2:03.65

FFLY 1046 2:04.36Maggie Willer
CAT  947 2:04.62Meghan Craig

1:00.64 2:04.62
GLAS  948 2:04.97Julianne Lui
WHAT  949 2:05.44Emily Cote
CDOG 1050 2:06.04Adessa Noyes
GLAS  951 2:06.89Kelsey Kirshen

1:05.25 2:06.89
CDOG  952 2:09.19Haley Shaw

1:02.86 2:09.19
ICSC  753 2:09.20Juliana Christian
NFAF  954 2:09.21Moe Poley

1:03.54 2:09.21
TAC 1055 2:09.36Madden Buckley

1:03.58 2:09.36
WHAT  956 2:10.73Rachel Shenkman

1:01.60 2:10.73
WHAT  957 2:13.47Claire Cortland
CDOG 1058 2:14.41Kylie McCue

1:04.42 2:14.41
OAK  959 2:16.03Vanessa Squillante

1:06.68 2:16.03
ICSC  860 2:18.11Claire Pritchard

1:07.04 2:18.11
CDOG  861 2:18.72Emily Rivera

1:10.41 2:18.72
CDOG  962 2:23.07Maddie Shaw
TAC 1063 2:26.20Shannon Fauth

1:12.65 2:26.20
CDOG  964 2:31.12Julia Fielding

1:14.15 2:31.12
OAK  7--- DQAva Desio
OAK  8--- DQEvelyne Beaule
TP  9--- DQHope Ivanovich

56.34 DQ
SYS 10--- DQErika Barone
NFAF  9--- DQEmma Perun

59.55 DQ
SNCO  6--- DQLauren Hoover

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG  91 48.12Spencer Carroll
WHAT 102 48.20Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee
WHAT 103 48.22Nora Metcalfe
SNCO 104 48.68Grace Motisi
CDOG 105 49.93Kathryn Bazaar
CCAT 106 50.23Katie Webb
FFLY 107 50.84Maggie Willer
WHAT 108 51.00Shreya Sinha
WHAT  99 51.92Elenor Zhu

NFAF  910 52.10Madison Bourque
CCAT  911 52.42Jane Sesta
GLAS 1012 52.63Jennifer Zhang
SNCO  913 53.02Mckenna Haynes
TP 1014 53.04Elizabeth Stoelzel
TP 1015 53.06Sofia Paolella
SYS 1016 53.13Erika Barone
SNCO 1017 55.07Katherine Palombizio
PAC 1018 55.16Gina Lee
TP 1019 55.36Jacqueline Dale
GLAS 1020 55.38Allie Furlo
UN  921 55.90Olivia Valery
CDOG 1022 56.37Kylie McCue
SYS 1023 57.07Carissa Isacson
CDOG  924 57.39Avery Potyrala
NFAF  925 57.69Moe Poley
TP 1026 57.77Claire Kehley
ICSC  827 57.80Claire Pritchard
CCAT  928 57.94Jasmine Mendez
WHAT 1029 58.12Mia Cirelli
GLAS 1030 58.16Mia Jones
WHAT  931 58.44Rachel Shenkman
SNCO  932 58.55Vivian Nguyen
WHAT 1033 58.66Taylor Demarest
NFAF 1034 58.74Andralyn Applebee
CDOG 1035 58.95Grace Cox
WHAT  836 59.24Jaee Raut
OAK 1037 59.41Grace Karangekis
PAC 1038 1:00.22Brynne Perrin
CDOG  939 1:00.81Haley Shaw
ICSC  940 1:00.92Milena Judge
WHAT  941 1:01.95Ashlyn Surian
CDOG  842 1:02.84Emily Rivera
NFAF  943 1:03.07Elizabeth Schretzenmayer
CDOG 1044 1:03.31Adessa Noyes
NFAF  945 1:03.44Emma Debernardi
OAK  846 1:04.30Evelyne Beaule
SYS  947 1:04.98Emma Velardi
WHAT  948 1:05.07Rebecca Litwinczyk
FFLY 1049 1:05.23Kelsey Farber
TAC 1050 1:06.30Madden Buckley
SNCO 1051 1:06.68Ashley Palombizio
CDOG  852 1:06.83Molly Golden
NFAF  953 1:06.99Brianna Perun
GLAS  954 1:07.04Kelsey Kirshen
PAC  955 1:07.54Carly Cook
WHAT  956 1:07.94Claire Cortland
TP  957 1:08.19Julia Masiuk
TP  858 1:08.50Loralai Dale
GLAS  959 1:08.56Julianne Lui
SYS  960 1:09.70Aurelia Keberle
CDOG  961 1:10.98Maddie Shaw
TP  962 1:11.56Misha Patel
CAT  963 1:12.25Meghan Craig
ICSC  764 1:17.27Juliana Christian
WHAT  965 1:17.44Emily Cote
CCAT  866 1:19.53Grace Cuda
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 1067 1:20.21Shannon Fauth
CDOG  968 1:21.58Julia Fielding
CDOG  869 1:22.74Mikaela Mascolo
CDOG  870 1:28.60Luigina Troiano
NFAF  9--- DQEmma Perun
TP  9--- DQHope Ivanovich
CDOG  8--- DQKaya Tray
TP  8--- DQAudrey Kehley

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 1:48.04Katie Webb
51.61 1:48.04

CDOG  92 1:48.41Spencer Carroll
52.47 1:48.41

CDOG 103 1:49.31Kathryn Bazaar
53.17 1:49.31

WHAT 104 1:49.34Nora Metcalfe
50.60 1:49.34

SNCO 105 1:50.50Grace Motisi
53.60 1:50.50

TP 106 1:50.71Elizabeth Stoelzel
51.81 1:50.71

GLAS 107 1:52.22Jennifer Zhang
55.03 1:52.22

CCAT  98 1:56.06Jane Sesta
54.33 1:56.06

SYS 109 1:58.01Erika Barone
56.36 1:58.01

TP 1010 1:58.32Jacqueline Dale
58.59 1:58.32

WHAT  911 1:58.34Elenor Zhu
55.75 1:58.34

PAC 1012 1:58.91Gina Lee
56.62 1:58.91

CDOG 1013 2:00.44Grace Cox
59.02 2:00.44

CCAT  914 2:02.08Jasmine Mendez
1:01.58 2:02.08

OAK 1015 2:02.28Grace Karangekis
1:00.00 2:02.28

CDOG  916 2:03.20Haley Shaw
56.80 2:03.20

GLAS 1017 2:03.26Allie Furlo
1:00.09 2:03.26

UN  918 2:03.47Olivia Valery
58.59 2:03.47

NFAF 1019 2:04.40Andralyn Applebee
1:02.34 2:04.40

NFAF  920 2:04.50Moe Poley
59.74 2:04.50

SNCO  921 2:05.12Vivian Nguyen
59.17 2:05.12

SNCO 1022 2:05.31Katherine Palombizio
59.10 2:05.31

NFAF  923 2:07.06Emma Perun
58.07 2:07.06

CDOG  824 2:08.40Kaya Tray
1:00.54 2:08.40

GLAS 1025 2:10.56Mia Jones
1:01.21 2:10.56

ICSC  826 2:11.90Claire Pritchard
1:02.92 2:11.90

SNCO 1027 2:12.06Ashley Palombizio
1:02.84 2:12.06

NFAF  928 2:14.90Elizabeth Schretzenmayer
1:04.28 2:14.90

WHAT  929 2:18.17Ashlyn Surian
1:04.21 2:18.17

TAC 1030 2:19.61Madden Buckley
1:05.94 2:19.61

SYS  931 2:20.68Emma Velardi
1:08.62 2:20.68

CDOG  832 2:22.15Emily Rivera
1:05.05 2:22.15

NFAF 1033 2:25.08Hayley Greco
1:12.79 2:25.08

CDOG  934 2:27.12Maddie Shaw
1:18.10 2:27.12

GLAS  935 2:30.79Kelsey Kirshen
1:12.21 2:30.79

CAT  936 2:33.63Meghan Craig
1:15.12 2:33.63

ICSC  737 2:34.76Juliana Christian
1:15.14 2:34.76

SYS 10--- DQKeeley McPartland
56.59 DQ

NFAF  9--- DQEmma Debernardi
1:06.54 DQ

TP 10--- DQSofia Paolella
53.38 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT 101 40.11Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee
FFLY 102 42.51Elizabeth Fletcher
SYS  93 42.73Isabela Bedoya
WHAT  84 43.20Molly Nordquist
CCAT 105 43.27Katie Webb
TP  96 44.22Norah Hampford
CDOG  97 44.77Julia Snow
WHAT  88 44.99Jaee Raut
GLAS 109 45.05Jennifer Zhang
CDOG  910 45.10Julianna Tyler
SNCO  911 45.26Drew Sagendorf
WHAT 1012 47.06Mia Cirelli
ICSC  913 47.60Milena Judge
CCAT  914 48.52Jane Sesta
CDOG  915 49.81Spencer Carroll
WDOL 1016 49.85Zoe Gallo
NFAF  917 52.17Brianna Perun
NFAF 1018 52.71Paige Starr
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT  919 53.90Isabel Lemus
SYS  920 54.11Aurelia Keberle
SNCO  921 54.42Vivian Nguyen
CAT  922 54.51Meghan Craig
PAC 1023 55.46Brynne Perrin
CDOG 1024 55.77Kathryn Bazaar
SYS  925 55.81Mia Amasino
FFLY 1026 56.60Kelsey Farber
OAK  827 56.93Evelyne Beaule
UN  928 57.55Olivia Valery
CDOG 1029 58.18Grace Cox
CDOG 1030 58.36Kylie McCue
WHAT  931 58.64Rachel Shenkman
CDOG  932 58.88Maddie Shaw
TAC 1033 59.44Shannon Fauth
WRTS  834 1:00.40Fay Pahuja
CDOG 1035 1:00.82Adessa Noyes
PAC 1036 1:01.98Gina Lee
GLAS  937 1:06.44Julianne Lui
WHAT  938 1:08.78Emily Cote
CCAT  839 1:09.31Grace Cuda
CDOG  940 1:11.15Julia Fielding
WHAT  941 1:17.47Rebecca Litwinczyk
OAK  7--- DQAva Desio
WHAT  7--- DQJessica Nguyen

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 101 1:38.27Katie Webb
44.75 1:38.27

TP 102 1:40.57Sofia Paolella
48.29 1:40.57

WHAT 103 1:40.78Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee
44.02 1:40.78

FFLY 104 1:43.19Elizabeth Fletcher
47.73 1:43.19

SNCO  95 1:47.20Drew Sagendorf
49.32 1:47.20

TP  96 1:51.64Norah Hampford
49.22 1:51.64

WHAT  87 1:53.42Molly Nordquist
WHAT 108 2:02.45Mia Cirelli
WHAT  99 2:04.45Isabel Lemus

57.49 2:04.45
FFLY  910 2:06.06Madison McDonald

57.58 2:06.06

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG  91 3:26.04Julia Snow
48.40 1:39.47 2:38.64 3:26.04

CDOG 102 3:44.87Kathryn Bazaar
1:56.08 2:54.74 3:44.87

SNCO  93 3:53.01Caroline Begg
57.95 1:51.83 3:08.47 3:53.01

OAK 104 4:03.35Grace Karangekis
1:01.63 2:06.25 3:14.04 4:03.35

SNCO 10--- DQGrace Motisi
49.81 1:45.84 2:46.86 DQ

OAK  9--- DQVanessa Squillante
1:00.03 2:12.23 3:26.64 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.22TP
1) Norah Hampford 9 2) Claire Kehley 10
3) Sofia Paolella 10 4) Jacqueline Dale 10

40.04 1:20.29 1:59.61 2:35.22
A2 2:36.68WHAT

1) Taylor Demarest 10 2) Jaee Raut 8
3) Molly Nordquist 8 4) Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee 10

49.55 1:18.21 2:00.50 2:36.68
A3 2:38.30CDOG

1) Kyla Behrle 10 2) Julianna Tyler 9
3) Julia Snow 9 4) Kathryn Bazaar 10

37.65 1:16.91 2:18.99 2:38.30
A4 2:46.99SYS

1) Isabela Bedoya 9 2) Erika Barone 10
3) Aurelia Keberle 9 4) Mia Amasino 9

38.99 1:18.06 2:05.99 2:46.99
B5 2:49.12WHAT

1) Nora Metcalfe 10 2) Mia Cirelli 10
3) Ashlyn Surian 9 4) Elenor Zhu 9

43.15 1:23.89 2:06.21 2:49.12
A6 2:53.76NFAF

1) Brianna Perun 9 2) Andralyn Applebee 10
3) Paige Starr 10 4) Hayley Greco 10

1:28.12 2:10.65 2:53.76
B7 2:57.02CDOG

1) Spencer Carroll 9 2) Kylie McCue 10
3) Grace Cox 10 4) Maddie Shaw 9

1:25.61 2:09.88 2:57.02
A8 2:58.04OAK

1) Grace Karangekis 10 2) Evelyne Beaule 8
3) Vanessa Squillante 9 4) Erin Hogan 10

44.02 1:32.89 2:14.67 2:58.04
A9 3:02.49PAC

1) Gina Lee 10 2) Joelle Beck 10
3) Carly Cook 9 4) Brynne Perrin 10

41.78 1:22.41 2:51.76 3:02.49
C10 3:06.27WHAT

1) Rachel Shenkman 9 2) Emily Cote 9
3) Rebecca Litwinczyk 9 4) Isabel Lemus 9

1:42.97 2:20.20 3:06.27
A11 3:07.13GLAS

1) Julianne Lui 9 2) Kelsey Kirshen 9
3) Allie Furlo 10 4) Mia Jones 10

1:00.94 1:43.93 2:28.59 3:07.13
B12 3:12.17NFAF

1) Emma Perun 9 2) Elizabeth Schretzenmayer 9
3) Claire Enerson 9 4) Emma Debernardi 9

1:33.72 2:46.41 3:12.17



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:34 AM  8/4/2014  Page 8
Regional Championships 12/U hosted by CDOG_Rev 080414, Sanction #: L14-49A

July 18-20, 2014 - Middletown, CT
Results

(Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C13 3:24.46CDOG
1) Avery Potyrala 9 2) Julia Fielding 9
3) Adessa Noyes 10 4) Emily Rivera 8

1:34.96 2:53.44 3:24.46
A--- DQCCAT

1) Katie Webb 10
3) Jane Sesta 9 4) Jasmine Mendez 9

1:18.89 1:58.42 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:58.21WHAT
1) Cassie Lowe-Choa-Lee 10 2) Nora Metcalfe 10
3) Molly Nordquist 8 4) Taylor Demarest 10

47.21 1:38.52 2:22.45 2:58.21
A2 3:08.37CDOG

1) Spencer Carroll 9 2) Kathryn Bazaar 10
3) Julia Snow 9 4) Haley Shaw 9

43.99 1:37.89 2:24.06 3:08.37
A3 3:08.38TP

1) Jacqueline Dale 10 2) Claire Kehley 10
3) Sofia Paolella 10 4) Norah Hampford 9

55.55 1:41.64 2:24.72 3:08.38
A4 3:09.95NFAF

1) Emma Debernardi 9 2) Paige Starr 10
3) Brianna Perun 9 4) Andralyn Applebee 10

49.59 1:36.45 2:28.40 3:09.95
B5 3:14.80WHAT

1) Ashlyn Surian 9 2) Elenor Zhu 9
3) Mia Cirelli 10 4) Jaee Raut 8

1:03.79 1:46.21 3:14.80
A6 3:25.43GLAS

1) Mia Jones 10 2) Allie Furlo 10
3) Jennifer Zhang 10 4) Julianne Lui 9

58.49 1:48.61 2:39.13 3:25.43
A7 3:29.01SYS

1) Emma Velardi 9 2) Erika Barone 10
3) Carissa Isacson 10 4) Aurelia Keberle 9

53.12 2:40.02 3:29.01
A8 3:29.94OAK

1) Erin Hogan 10 2) Grace Karangekis 10
3) Vanessa Squillante 9 4) Evelyne Beaule 8

51.34 1:52.90 2:43.37 3:29.94
C9 3:32.84WHAT

1) Isabel Lemus 9 2) Shreya Sinha 10
3) Rachel Shenkman 9 4) Claire Cortland 9

58.98 3:32.84
A10 3:33.63PAC

1) Gina Lee 10 2) Joelle Beck 10
3) Brynne Perrin 10 4) Carly Cook 9

45.67 2:03.34 3:33.63
B11 3:44.37CDOG

1) Kyla Behrle 10 2) Kaya Tray 8
3) Kylie McCue 10 4) Emily Rivera 8

44.08 1:45.25 2:47.10 3:44.37

C12 3:46.73CDOG
1) Avery Potyrala 9 2) Grace Cox 10
3) Adessa Noyes 10 4) Molly Golden 8

45.76 3:46.73
A--- DQCCAT

1) Jane Sesta 9
3) Katie Webb 10 4) Jasmine Mendez 9

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 121 2:55.03Kaitlyn Nolan
41.39 1:26.39 2:12.16 2:55.03

CDOG 112 2:56.54Jillian Stevens
41.24 1:25.71 2:56.54

PAC 123 3:01.73Chelsea Crane
42.40 1:28.83 2:16.27 3:01.73

IVY 124 3:03.44Christie Wang
41.79 1:27.29 2:16.04 3:03.44

GLAS 115 3:17.18Paige Cox
47.21 1:38.20 3:17.18

CDOG 11--- DQGrace Pettit
41.90 1:26.39 2:12.16 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 3:14.97Gabriella Tejeda
42.97 1:33.46 2:24.57 3:14.97

CDOG 122 3:28.43Abigail Robinson
48.22 1:41.82 2:36.70 3:28.43

SYS 123 3:41.98Gabriela Garcia-Perez
51.47 1:49.25 2:46.37 3:41.98

OAK 124 3:43.21Jacqueline Beaule
49.32 1:47.11 2:45.17 3:43.21

CDOG 125 3:44.69Emma Stratton
53.26 1:49.41 2:46.71 3:44.69

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SNCO 111 1:19.85Elisia Pagliuca
CCAT 122 1:22.60Sarah McAndrew

37.78 1:22.60
SNCO 113 1:25.09Marley Milne

39.70 1:25.09
CDOG 12*4 1:25.40Abigail Robinson

41.02 1:25.40
SNCO 12*4 1:25.40Lauren Manning

40.26 1:25.40
TP 116 1:26.13Ashleigh Piro

38.99 1:26.13
CDOG 127 1:29.39Brianna Lane

41.90 1:29.39
WHAT 118 1:29.57Ailey Driscoll

40.17 1:29.57
FFLY 119 1:30.24Diana Carr

41.63 1:30.24
CCAT 1110 1:30.53Kate Pillion
WHAT 1111 1:33.09Emma Nordquist

42.91 1:33.09
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(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 1112 1:34.88Cordelia Keberle
43.64 1:34.88

TAC 1113 1:42.69Emily Tarinelli
44.10 1:42.69

TAC 1114 1:42.90Annette Park
ICSC 1215 1:44.03Faith Somody

48.96 1:44.03
SNCO 1116 1:44.22Pamie Qiao

47.78 1:44.22
PAC 1117 1:50.57Sidney Baron

45.87 1:50.57
WHAT 1118 1:51.30Alexandra Poole

46.76 1:51.30
SNCO 1219 1:55.45Tam Nguyen
PAC 1220 1:56.53Hayley Dimeglio
CDOG 1121 1:58.01Lucy Helene

50.76 1:58.01

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 121 3:04.47Abigail Robinson
39.17 1:25.76 2:16.10 3:04.47

SNCO 112 3:04.52Marley Milne
39.68 1:28.51 2:18.16 3:04.52

CDOG 123 3:13.33Brianna Lane
43.18 1:32.07 2:23.50 3:13.33

SYS 114 3:28.69Cordelia Keberle
44.67 1:37.53 2:35.77 3:28.69

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 2:50.05Gabriella Tejeda
35.09 1:22.00 2:12.46 2:50.05

CDOG 112 2:52.08Zoe Tray
39.75 1:25.27 2:14.35 2:52.08

CDOG 123 2:58.44Lavana Gulati
37.04 1:24.76 2:18.38 2:58.44

WHAT 114 2:59.12Nancy Scanlon
38.30 1:22.44 2:22.51 2:59.12

CDOG 125 2:59.47Kaitlyn Nolan
39.19 1:28.17 2:22.63 2:59.47

CDOG 116 3:01.98Grace Pettit
42.15 1:28.11 2:24.48 3:01.98

CDOG 127 3:02.69Abigail Robinson
39.33 1:27.31 2:22.11 3:02.69

CDOG 128 3:03.78Courtney Cail
43.52 1:33.76 2:23.65 3:03.78

SNCO 119 3:06.35Elisia Pagliuca
37.36 1:28.22 2:25.32 3:06.35

SNCO 1110 3:07.19Marley Milne
41.15 1:30.83 2:28.71 3:07.19

CDOG 1111 3:07.47Jillian Stevens
42.80 1:30.64 2:26.31 3:07.47

CDOG 1212 3:09.04Brianna Lane
42.32 1:32.33 2:27.21 3:09.04

CCAT 1213 3:09.42Maddie Nemec
41.45 1:28.66 2:26.51 3:09.42

NFAF 1214 3:13.67Xan Thompson
45.50 1:35.55 2:31.78 3:13.67

CDOG 1115 3:16.72Ava Breton
43.38 1:34.75 2:34.88 3:16.72

CDOG 1116 3:19.73Sarah Greenberg
46.40 1:34.23 2:35.85 3:19.73

ICSC 1217 3:22.63Reilly D'Onofrio
45.73 1:39.53 3:22.63

GLAS 1218 3:24.32Madelyn Mastroianni
47.61 1:38.21 2:40.22 3:24.32

OAK 1119 3:31.70Madeleine Beaule
52.46 1:40.87 2:47.39 3:31.70

CDOG 1120 3:33.00Julia Shatalov
51.02 1:47.31 2:48.23 3:33.00

GLAS 1121 3:36.71Amanda Sang
52.18 1:48.93 2:46.60 3:36.71

GLAS 1222 3:39.20Julia Kim
48.42 1:43.77 2:47.51 3:39.20

CDOG 1223 3:40.15Reina Raj
47.45 1:43.66 2:50.90 3:40.15

CDOG 1124 4:21.33Lucy Helene
58.73 2:09.15 3:22.30 4:21.33

SYS 12--- DQSue Hemingway
54.78 1:53.44 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.62WHAT
1) Ailey Driscoll 11 2) Alexandra Poole 11
3) Emma Nordquist 11 4) Nancy Scanlon 11

32.63 1:07.50 1:47.86 2:13.62
A2 2:16.02TP

1) Regan Ryan 11 2) Julia Nevins 12
3) Blake Asaro 12 4) Ashleigh Piro 11

33.12 1:07.87 1:41.49 2:16.02
A3 2:18.34CDOG

1) Lavana Gulati 12 2) Sarah Greenberg 11
3) Abigail Robinson 12 4) Emma Stratton 12

32.18 1:08.38 1:44.18 2:18.34
A4 2:25.09TAC

1) Lily Watson 12 2) Annette Park 11
3) Sonja Govertsen 11 4) Emily Tarinelli 11

31.71 1:10.54 2:25.09
A5 2:25.71NFAF

1) Xan Thompson 12 2) Alexis Mark 11
3) Merideth Zuck 11 4) Brigid Barrick 12

35.58 1:11.84 1:52.60 2:25.71
A6 2:26.87ICSC

1) Reilly D'Onofrio 12 2) Elena Salm 11
3) Faith Somody 12 4) Madison Mahar 12

36.48 1:16.49 1:53.85 2:26.87
A7 2:26.98GLAS

1) Paige Cox 11 2) Julia Kim 12
3) Samantha Edgington 11 4) Madelyn Mastroianni 12

38.21 1:15.27 1:51.79 2:26.98
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(Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 2:27.99SYS
1) Alex Mayo 11 2) Melissa Juliano 11
3) Cordelia Keberle 11 4) Sue Hemingway 12

32.31 1:07.03 1:44.40 2:27.99
B9 2:28.60CDOG

1) Gabriella Tejeda 11 2) Julia Shatalov 11
3) Mihiri Fernando 12 4) Jillian Stevens 11

32.81 1:15.38 1:50.47 2:28.60
A10 2:29.58PAC

1) Chelsea Crane 12 2) Sidney Baron 11
3) Micaela Sepelak 11 4) Jada Stietzel 11

34.07 1:18.73 1:56.15 2:29.58
C11 2:37.83CDOG

1) Courtney Cail 12 2) Minoli Fernando 12
3) Reina Raj 12 4) Lucy Helene 11

32.26 1:12.03 1:51.90 2:37.83

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:36.06CDOG
1) Lavana Gulati 12 2) Courtney Cail 12
3) Abigail Robinson 12 4) Grace Pettit 11

38.91 1:20.35 1:59.14 2:36.06
A2 2:36.18SYS

1) Melissa Juliano 11 2) Gabriela Garcia-Perez 12
3) Cordelia Keberle 11 4) Alex Mayo 11

39.01 1:23.40 2:05.18 2:36.18
A3 2:36.52TP

1) Regan Ryan 11 2) Julia Nevins 12
3) Ashleigh Piro 11 4) Blake Asaro 12

41.37 1:25.99 2:06.15 2:36.52
A4 2:40.34WHAT

1) Nancy Scanlon 11 2) Ailey Driscoll 11
3) Emma Nordquist 11 4) Alexandra Poole 11

39.10 1:25.98 2:04.72 2:40.34
A5 2:44.08NFAF

1) Brigid Barrick 12 2) Alexis Mark 11
3) Xan Thompson 12 4) Merideth Zuck 11

37.39 1:23.12 2:04.12 2:44.08
C6 2:45.61CDOG

1) Sarah Greenberg 11 2) Kaitlyn Nolan 12
3) Ava Breton 11 4) Jillian Stevens 11

40.00 1:40.30 2:08.08 2:45.61
A7 2:50.53ICSC

1) Elena Salm 11 2) Reilly D'Onofrio 12
3) Faith Somody 12 4) Madison Mahar 12

1:31.88 2:16.70 2:50.53
A8 2:55.04TAC

1) Kylie Heard 11 2) Lily Watson 12
3) Annette Park 11 4) Sydney Buckley 12

47.23 1:31.25 2:13.88 2:55.04
A9 2:57.92PAC

1) Chelsea Crane 12 2) Micaela Sepelak 11
3) Hayley Dimeglio 12 4) Sidney Baron 11

2:16.16 2:57.92

A10 2:58.00GLAS
1) Madelyn Mastroianni 12 2) Amanda Sang 11
3) Julia Kim 12 4) Paige Cox 11

42.46 1:33.61 2:19.80 2:58.00
B11 3:23.19TP

1) Helen Vasquez Ramos 11 2) Mansi Kabre 11
3) Brenna Asaro 11 4) Grace Carravone 12

58.87 2:44.11 3:23.19
A--- DQCDOG

1) Zoe Tray 11 2) Gabriella Tejeda 11
3) Brianna Lane 12 4) Emma Stratton 12

43.62 1:21.13 2:01.53 DQ

Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 31.40Zoe Tray
CCAT 122 31.45Sarah McAndrew
CDOG 123 31.78Lavana Gulati
SYS 114 31.96Alex Mayo
CDOG 125 32.47Courtney Cail
WHAT 116 32.56Ailey Driscoll
SNCO 117 33.06Elisia Pagliuca
TP 118 33.12Regan Ryan
SNCO 129 33.34Lauren Manning
SYS 1110 33.60Melissa Juliano
PAC 1211 33.84Chelsea Crane
CDOG 1112 34.22Ava Breton
NFAF 1213 34.40Xan Thompson
FFLY 1114 34.53Diana Carr
TP 1215 34.60Blake Asaro
ICSC 1216 34.67Madison Mahar
CCAT 1217 34.70Maddie Nemec
TP 1118 34.78Ashleigh Piro
SNCO 1119 34.85Pamie Qiao
CCAT 1120 34.87Kate Pillion
GLAS 1221 34.91Madelyn Mastroianni
SNCO 1222 35.06Beth Hartog
OAK 1223 35.26Jacqueline Beaule
TP 1224 35.32Julia Nevins
NFAF 1125 35.43Alexis Mark
CDOG 1126 35.56Jillian Stevens
WHAT 1127 35.71Alexandra Poole
CDOG 1228 35.72Mihiri Fernando
ICSC 12*29 35.90Reilly D'Onofrio
PAC 10*29 35.90Joelle Beck
WHAT 1131 36.17Emma Nordquist
SNCO 1132 36.26Ella Halpin
OAK 1133 36.60Madeleine Beaule
CDOG 1234 36.73Emma Stratton
TAC 11*35 36.96Annette Park
SYS 12*35 36.96Gabriela Garcia-Perez
SNCO 1237 37.30Kate Graham
ICSC 1238 37.58Faith Somody
PAC 1239 38.02Hayley Dimeglio
CDOG 1240 38.44Minoli Fernando
FFLY 1141 38.49Anastasia Mardovina
SNCO 1142 38.79Gabrielle Miller
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(Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1143 39.16Julia Shatalov
GLAS 1144 39.40Esther Shen
TAC 1245 39.65Sydney Buckley
TAC 1146 39.69Emily Tarinelli
TP 1247 39.70Grace Carravone
CDOG 12*48 39.82Reina Raj
TP 11*48 39.82Helen Vasquez Ramos
PAC 11*48 39.82Micaela Sepelak
TP 11*51 40.31Mansi Kabre
NFAF 11*51 40.31Merideth Zuck
TAC 1153 41.06Kylie Heard
ICSC 1154 41.32Elena Salm
SNCO 1155 41.44Kathleen Inclima
SNCO 1256 41.63Tam Nguyen
PAC 1157 42.37Sidney Baron
SYS 1258 44.18Sue Hemingway
GLAS 1159 44.49Kara Rondinelli
TP 1160 44.65Brenna Asaro
NFAF 1161 45.34Shannon Farrell
TAC 1262 52.18Gabrielle Stack

Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 121 1:09.76Lavana Gulati
33.31 1:09.76

NFAF 122 1:10.45Brigid Barrick
33.42 1:10.45

CDOG 113 1:11.25Zoe Tray
34.15 1:11.25

SNCO 124 1:11.32Lauren Manning
33.50 1:11.32

WRTS 115 1:11.86Erika Nguyen
34.16 1:11.86

WHAT 116 1:11.93Ailey Driscoll
34.99 1:11.93

CDOG 127 1:11.96Courtney Cail
35.22 1:11.96

SNCO 118 1:12.99Elisia Pagliuca
34.14 1:12.99

WDOL 129 1:13.32Hannah Dale
SYS 1110 1:13.50Alex Mayo

34.86 1:13.50
IVY 1211 1:14.38Morgan Beebe

31.51 1:14.38
SYS 1112 1:14.65Melissa Juliano

36.83 1:14.65
PAC 1113 1:15.00Jada Stietzel

36.49 1:15.00
PAC 1214 1:15.01Chelsea Crane

35.92 1:15.01
ICSC 1215 1:15.73Madison Mahar

35.87 1:15.73
SNCO 1216 1:15.82Beth Hartog

36.75 1:15.82

WHAT 1117 1:16.14Emma Nordquist
36.68 1:16.14

CCAT 1218 1:16.24Maddie Nemec
36.53 1:16.24

NFAF 1219 1:16.53Xan Thompson
36.19 1:16.53

TP 1120 1:16.86Ashleigh Piro
36.89 1:16.86

TP 1221 1:16.99Blake Asaro
37.77 1:16.99

CDOG 1122 1:17.03Ava Breton
37.04 1:17.03

IVY 1123 1:17.08Marissa Chow
33.56 1:17.08

CDOG 1124 1:17.59Grace Pettit
36.12 1:17.59

CDOG 1225 1:18.07Mihiri Fernando
36.56 1:18.07

CCAT 1126 1:18.19Kate Pillion
36.67 1:18.19

CDOG 1227 1:18.80Emma Stratton
36.26 1:18.80

SNCO 1128 1:19.74Ella Halpin
40.01 1:19.74

SNCO 1229 1:19.89Kate Graham
38.22 1:19.89

NFAF 1130 1:20.43Alexis Mark
37.58 1:20.43

WHAT 1131 1:20.44Alexandra Poole
38.38 1:20.44

ICSC 1232 1:20.49Reilly D'Onofrio
39.67 1:20.49

CDOG 11*33 1:21.50Jillian Stevens
37.72 1:21.50

GLAS 12*33 1:21.50Madelyn Mastroianni
39.09 1:21.50

OAK 1235 1:21.62Jacqueline Beaule
39.27 1:21.62

CDOG 1136 1:22.57Sarah Greenberg
39.15 1:22.57

ICSC 1237 1:23.10Faith Somody
40.23 1:23.10

TP 1238 1:23.44Julia Nevins
39.93 1:23.44

TAC 1139 1:23.60Sonja Govertsen
38.72 1:23.60

GLAS 1140 1:23.64Paige Cox
39.98 1:23.64

OAK 1141 1:24.09Madeleine Beaule
40.21 1:24.09

FFLY 1142 1:24.65Anastasia Mardovina
GLAS 1143 1:25.15Samantha Edgington

38.97 1:25.15
PAC 1044 1:26.06Joelle Beck

40.07 1:26.06
TAC 1245 1:26.37Sydney Buckley

42.21 1:26.37
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(Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 1146 1:26.65Esther Shen
41.19 1:26.65

TP 1147 1:26.98Helen Vasquez Ramos
41.16 1:26.98

TAC 1148 1:27.03Annette Park
43.99 1:27.03

GLAS 1249 1:27.20Madeleine Gourley
43.28 1:27.20

PAC 1150 1:27.35Micaela Sepelak
41.59 1:27.35

GLAS 1151 1:27.41Amanda Sang
41.84 1:27.41

CDOG 1152 1:28.20Julia Shatalov
41.40 1:28.20

CDOG 1253 1:28.24Reina Raj
41.86 1:28.24

GLAS 1254 1:29.09Isabel Ryen
41.71 1:29.09

TP 1255 1:29.11Grace Carravone
44.16 1:29.11

GLAS 1156 1:29.33Kara Rondinelli
41.03 1:29.33

TAC 1157 1:29.83Emily Tarinelli
43.04 1:29.83

SNCO 1258 1:30.22Tam Nguyen
43.27 1:30.22

ICSC 1159 1:31.03Elena Salm
43.89 1:31.03

SNCO 1160 1:31.19Kathleen Inclima
42.82 1:31.19

SNCO 1161 1:31.48Gabrielle Miller
41.42 1:31.48

TAC 1162 1:31.53Kylie Heard
42.14 1:31.53

TP 1163 1:31.69Mansi Kabre
42.70 1:31.69

NFAF 1164 1:32.92Merideth Zuck
43.50 1:32.92

SYS 1265 1:35.98Sue Hemingway
46.38 1:35.98

PAC 1166 1:39.78Sidney Baron
45.18 1:39.78

TP 1167 1:40.61Brenna Asaro
48.41 1:40.61

FFLY 1168 2:04.45Patricia O'Keefe
57.13 2:04.45

Girls 10-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT 111 2:28.17Nancy Scanlon
CDOG 112 2:33.75Gabriella Tejeda
CDOG 113 2:34.00Zoe Tray
CDOG 114 2:37.15Grace Pettit
CDOG 125 2:37.56Courtney Cail
SNCO 116 2:38.42Elisia Pagliuca

CCAT 127 2:39.72Maddie Nemec
TP 128 2:39.82Blake Asaro
TP 119 2:40.04Ashleigh Piro
SNCO 1110 2:40.10Marley Milne
TP 1111 2:40.40Regan Ryan
ICSC 1212 2:41.54Madison Mahar
SYS 1113 2:41.79Alex Mayo
SNCO 1214 2:42.37Beth Hartog
WHAT 1115 2:45.10Emma Nordquist
NFAF 1216 2:45.74Xan Thompson
CDOG 1217 2:45.85Abigail Robinson
SNCO 1118 2:49.77Pamie Qiao
OAK 1219 2:53.06Jacqueline Beaule
GLAS 1220 2:53.35Madelyn Mastroianni
CDOG 1221 2:53.58Emma Stratton
SYS 1222 2:55.18Gabriela Garcia-Perez
ICSC 1223 2:55.51Reilly D'Onofrio
GLAS 1124 2:56.62Samantha Edgington
WHAT 1125 2:57.26Alexandra Poole
OAK 1126 2:59.43Madeleine Beaule
FFLY 1127 3:03.40Anastasia Mardovina
PAC 1028 3:03.84Joelle Beck
ICSC 1129 3:12.77Elena Salm
CDOG 1130 3:37.99Lucy Helene

Girls 10-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 5:15.96Gabriella Tejeda
35.24 1:15.37 1:55.03 2:35.35

3:15.56 3:56.72 4:36.96 5:15.96
SNCO 112 5:19.96Lauren D'Amico

36.51 1:16.89 1:56.95 2:38.50
3:19.28 4:00.83 4:40.50 5:19.96

WHAT 113 5:22.10Nancy Scanlon
35.14 1:15.65 1:56.59 2:38.53

3:19.69 4:02.47 4:41.95 5:22.10
CDOG 114 5:23.05Zoe Tray

35.37 1:15.54 1:56.52 2:38.58
3:20.34 4:02.41 4:43.94 5:23.05

CDOG 115 5:23.18Grace Pettit
36.23 1:15.94 1:57.29 2:37.72

3:20.08 4:01.51 4:43.23 5:23.18
CCAT 126 5:24.92Sarah McAndrew

36.39 1:18.52 1:59.42 2:42.05
3:22.52 4:04.45 4:44.28 5:24.92

CDOG 127 5:26.42Kaitlyn Nolan
35.80 1:16.14 1:57.86 2:39.26

3:21.93 4:03.64 4:46.13 5:26.42
SNCO 128 5:34.60Beth Hartog

36.97 1:19.41 2:00.97 2:44.44
3:26.33 4:09.40 4:51.43 5:34.60

SNCO 119 5:36.82Marley Milne
38.66 1:19.49 2:03.53 2:46.09

3:30.63 4:13.23 4:56.73 5:36.82
CDOG 1210 5:39.15Courtney Cail

36.49 1:19.84 2:03.98 2:47.80
3:32.96 4:16.76 4:59.26 5:39.15
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(Girls 10-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1211 5:42.84Lavana Gulati
36.87 1:17.32 2:01.08 2:44.22

3:28.86 4:13.10 4:59.20 5:42.84
CCAT 1212 5:44.73Maddie Nemec

37.70 1:20.09 2:04.58 2:48.80
3:33.63 4:17.58 5:01.73 5:44.73

SYS 1113 5:51.55Alex Mayo
36.27 1:19.24 2:03.70 2:49.39

3:33.88 4:20.44 5:06.08 5:51.55
FINS 1014 5:52.21Kelly Margolies

38.22 1:22.38 2:08.77 2:54.65
3:40.67 4:25.88 5:11.10 5:52.21

PAC 1215 5:52.87Chelsea Crane
38.76 1:23.37 2:08.41 2:53.53

3:39.46 4:25.04 5:10.55 5:52.87

Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 36.19Lily Watson
CDOG 112 37.21Zoe Tray
WHAT 113 38.68Nancy Scanlon
WDOL 124 38.74Hannah Dale
IVY 125 38.87Christie Wang
PAC 126 39.16Chelsea Crane
CDOG 127 39.39Lavana Gulati
WRTS 118 39.74Erika Nguyen
TP 119 39.79Regan Ryan
CDOG 1110 40.14Sarah Greenberg
SYS 1111 40.21Alex Mayo
CDOG 1112 40.79Ava Breton
GLAS 1213 40.82Madelyn Mastroianni
PAC 1114 41.30Jada Stietzel
NFAF 1215 41.40Xan Thompson
IVY 1216 41.96Morgan Beebe
CDOG 1117 42.00Jillian Stevens
TAC 1118 42.12Sonja Govertsen
CDOG 1219 43.17Brianna Lane
SYS 1120 43.32Cordelia Keberle
TP 12*21 43.39Julia Nevins
CDOG 12*21 43.39Minoli Fernando
TP 1123 43.68Helen Vasquez Ramos
SNCO 1124 43.74Ella Halpin
SYS 1225 43.78Katherine Lima
OAK 1126 44.02Madeleine Beaule
CDOG 1227 44.75Mihiri Fernando
GLAS 1228 44.82Julia Kim
PAC 1129 45.30Micaela Sepelak
CDOG 1230 45.87Reina Raj
IVY 1131 46.11Marissa Chow
ICSC 1132 46.63Elena Salm
GLAS 1133 46.65Kara Rondinelli
TAC 1134 46.74Kylie Heard
NFAF 1135 47.40Alexis Mark
PAC 1036 47.42Joelle Beck
SNCO 1237 47.72Kate Graham

NFAF 1138 48.01Merideth Zuck
GLAS 1239 49.10Isabel Ryen
SNCO 1140 49.26Kathleen Inclima
PAC 1141 51.04Sidney Baron
SYS 1242 51.13Sue Hemingway
TP 1243 51.14Grace Carravone
GLAS 1244 52.43Madeleine Gourley
TP 1145 53.42Brenna Asaro
TP 1146 53.64Mansi Kabre
TAC 1247 53.66Sydney Buckley
CDOG 1148 54.56Lucy Helene
TAC 1149 54.99Emily Tarinelli
FFLY 1150 1:09.02Patricia O'Keefe
SNCO 12--- DQTam Nguyen
SYS 11--- DQMelissa Juliano
SNCO 11--- DQGabrielle Miller

Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC 121 1:21.31Lily Watson
38.62 1:21.31

SYS 112 1:21.39Melissa Juliano
40.47 1:21.39

NFAF 123 1:21.54Brigid Barrick
38.80 1:21.54

WHAT 114 1:24.22Nancy Scanlon
40.57 1:24.22

SNCO 125 1:24.45Lauren Manning
40.77 1:24.45

PAC 126 1:25.08Chelsea Crane
41.00 1:25.08

TP 117 1:25.48Regan Ryan
42.41 1:25.48

CDOG 118 1:26.07Jillian Stevens
41.20 1:26.07

SYS 119 1:30.47Cordelia Keberle
45.03 1:30.47

CDOG 1110 1:30.71Grace Pettit
SYS 1111 1:31.02Alex Mayo

43.34 1:31.02
WHAT 1112 1:31.60Emma Nordquist

44.27 1:31.60
CDOG 1113 1:31.69Sarah Greenberg

44.66 1:31.69
CDOG 1114 1:32.10Ava Breton

45.25 1:32.10
GLAS 1215 1:32.29Madelyn Mastroianni

45.08 1:32.29
ICSC 1216 1:32.69Madison Mahar
ICSC 1217 1:33.69Faith Somody

46.23 1:33.69
GLAS 1118 1:33.98Paige Cox
SNCO 1119 1:34.09Ella Halpin

48.10 1:34.09
TP 1220 1:34.34Blake Asaro

46.24 1:34.34
TP 1121 1:34.77Ashleigh Piro
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(Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 1222 1:35.71Julia Nevins
46.48 1:35.71

SNCO 1123 1:36.95Gabrielle Miller
47.99 1:36.95

OAK 1124 1:37.82Madeleine Beaule
47.99 1:37.82

CDOG 1225 1:38.36Minoli Fernando
CDOG 1226 1:38.49Mihiri Fernando
GLAS 1227 1:39.07Julia Kim
SNCO 1228 1:39.92Kate Graham

49.26 1:39.92
TAC 1129 1:40.39Kylie Heard

49.43 1:40.39
PAC 1130 1:40.69Micaela Sepelak

49.53 1:40.69
ICSC 1131 1:41.56Elena Salm

47.63 1:41.56
GLAS 1132 1:42.12Amanda Sang

48.60 1:42.12
WHAT 1133 1:42.68Alexandra Poole

49.97 1:42.68
GLAS 1134 1:43.92Kara Rondinelli

50.64 1:43.92
TP 1135 1:44.54Helen Vasquez Ramos

48.62 1:44.54
PAC 1036 1:45.09Joelle Beck

51.65 1:45.09
NFAF 1137 1:46.25Merideth Zuck
CDOG 1238 1:47.01Reina Raj

51.84 1:47.01
FFLY 1139 1:51.26Anastasia Mardovina
TAC 1240 1:52.29Sydney Buckley
PAC 1141 1:52.87Sidney Baron
SYS 1242 1:54.91Sue Hemingway
TP 1143 1:55.26Brenna Asaro
TP 1244 1:55.46Grace Carravone
NFAF 1145 1:56.62Shannon Farrell

56.48 1:56.62
TP 1146 1:58.15Mansi Kabre
TAC 1247 2:19.89Gabrielle Stack
NFAF 11--- DQAlexis Mark

50.53 DQ
NFAF 10--- DQAndralyn Applebee
PAC 12--- DQHayley Dimeglio

Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC 101 42.53Joelle Beck
CCAT 112 43.14Kate Pillion
NFAF 113 43.79Alexis Mark
CDOG 124 44.89Kaitlyn Nolan
WHAT 115 45.10Ailey Driscoll
ICSC 126 45.39Madison Mahar
ICSC 127 45.55Reilly D'Onofrio
FFLY 118 45.89Diana Carr

NFAF 129 45.93Xan Thompson
SYS 1210 46.07Gabriela Garcia-Perez
TP 1211 47.01Blake Asaro
TP 1212 47.42Julia Nevins
GLAS 1113 48.07Paige Cox
SNCO 1214 48.18Beth Hartog
SNCO 1215 48.32Kate Graham
GLAS 1216 48.50Julia Kim
SNCO 1117 48.66Ella Halpin
OAK 1218 48.69Jacqueline Beaule
PAC 1119 48.88Micaela Sepelak
GLAS 1120 49.34Esther Shen
CDOG 1221 50.37Emma Stratton
CDOG 1222 50.38Brianna Lane
CDOG 1123 50.41Sarah Greenberg
NFAF 1124 50.72Merideth Zuck
SNCO 1125 50.75Pamie Qiao
TP 1126 51.54Regan Ryan
TP 1127 52.25Brenna Asaro
SYS 1128 52.56Cordelia Keberle
GLAS 1129 52.58Amanda Sang
SNCO 1130 52.68Gabrielle Miller
FFLY 1131 52.72Anastasia Mardovina
NFAF 1132 53.16Shannon Farrell
SNCO 1133 53.37Kathleen Inclima
CDOG 1234 53.48Mihiri Fernando
CDOG 1235 54.61Minoli Fernando
ICSC 1136 55.42Elena Salm
TP 1137 55.56Mansi Kabre
TAC 1138 55.57Annette Park
GLAS 1139 55.62Kara Rondinelli
CDOG 1140 55.93Julia Shatalov
TAC 1141 56.03Kylie Heard
TP 1242 56.40Grace Carravone
SNCO 1243 58.11Tam Nguyen
TP 1144 1:02.22Helen Vasquez Ramos
TAC 1245 1:03.98Sydney Buckley
TAC 1246 1:04.89Gabrielle Stack
CDOG 1147 1:06.06Lucy Helene
TAC 1148 1:10.12Emily Tarinelli

Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCAT 111 1:29.36Kate Pillion
41.86 1:29.36

PAC 112 1:32.62Jada Stietzel
42.35 1:32.62

CDOG 113 1:33.86Gabriella Tejeda
44.71 1:33.86

IVY 124 1:34.39Christie Wang
42.86 1:34.39

WHAT 115 1:37.28Ailey Driscoll
46.89 1:37.28

WDOL 126 1:37.97Hannah Dale
46.20 1:37.97

PAC 107 1:38.38Joelle Beck
47.09 1:38.38
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(Girls 10-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 128 1:38.61Abigail Robinson
47.54 1:38.61

ICSC 129 1:38.78Madison Mahar
45.36 1:38.78

NFAF 1110 1:38.93Alexis Mark
48.16 1:38.93

SNCO 1211 1:39.54Lauren Manning
47.66 1:39.54

SYS 1212 1:40.14Katherine Lima
47.76 1:40.14

TP 1213 1:40.23Blake Asaro
49.05 1:40.23

CDOG 1214 1:41.31Kaitlyn Nolan
48.47 1:41.31

SYS 1215 1:41.55Gabriela Garcia-Perez
48.14 1:41.55

TP 1216 1:42.60Julia Nevins
48.97 1:42.60

ICSC 1217 1:42.94Reilly D'Onofrio
47.98 1:42.94

CDOG 1218 1:43.12Emma Stratton
49.15 1:43.12

PAC 1119 1:44.13Micaela Sepelak
48.38 1:44.13

GLAS 1120 1:44.31Paige Cox
48.75 1:44.31

GLAS 1121 1:44.79Samantha Edgington
50.38 1:44.79

SNCO 1222 1:45.22Kate Graham
51.31 1:45.22

GLAS 1123 1:45.54Amanda Sang
49.45 1:45.54

OAK 1224 1:46.09Jacqueline Beaule
GLAS 1225 1:46.56Julia Kim

49.14 1:46.56
SNCO 1226 1:47.62Beth Hartog

49.51 1:47.62
SNCO 1127 1:48.62Pamie Qiao

50.57 1:48.62
TP 1128 1:49.06Brenna Asaro

52.06 1:49.06
CDOG 1229 1:50.70Mihiri Fernando

54.72 1:50.70
TP 1130 1:50.78Regan Ryan

53.46 1:50.78
GLAS 1231 1:52.34Madeleine Gourley

53.65 1:52.34
FFLY 1132 1:53.57Anastasia Mardovina

54.08 1:53.57
NFAF 1133 1:53.64Merideth Zuck

52.87 1:53.64
CDOG 1134 1:56.24Julia Shatalov

56.99 1:56.24
CDOG 1235 1:56.44Minoli Fernando

55.10 1:56.44

GLAS 1236 1:56.64Isabel Ryen
56.10 1:56.64

TAC 1137 1:57.97Annette Park
58.31 1:57.97

SNCO 1138 1:59.43Gabrielle Miller
56.95 1:59.43

ICSC 1239 1:59.72Faith Somody
58.19 1:59.72

SNCO 1140 2:01.79Kathleen Inclima
56.87 2:01.79

TP 1241 2:04.01Grace Carravone
57.63 2:04.01

TP 1142 2:05.02Mansi Kabre
57.12 2:05.02

CDOG 1143 2:20.57Lucy Helene
1:05.63 2:20.57

Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 34.49Gabriella Tejeda
CDOG 122 34.70Lavana Gulati
SNCO 113 34.91Elisia Pagliuca
IVY 124 35.38Morgan Beebe
WRTS 115 35.86Erika Nguyen
SYS 116 36.38Melissa Juliano
CCAT 127 37.29Maddie Nemec
TP 118 37.36Ashleigh Piro
WHAT 119 37.40Ailey Driscoll
SNCO 1210 37.58Lauren Manning
CDOG 1211 37.61Kaitlyn Nolan
WHAT 1112 38.27Nancy Scanlon
CDOG 1213 38.28Brianna Lane
WHAT 1114 38.95Emma Nordquist
CDOG 1215 39.06Courtney Cail
CCAT 1116 39.09Kate Pillion
SNCO 1117 39.31Marley Milne
IVY 1118 39.43Marissa Chow
CDOG 1119 39.72Ava Breton
SYS 1120 40.61Cordelia Keberle
TAC 1121 41.10Annette Park
TAC 1122 41.64Sonja Govertsen
CDOG 1123 42.44Sarah Greenberg
ICSC 1224 43.75Faith Somody
WHAT 1125 44.20Alexandra Poole
CDOG 1226 44.23Reina Raj
SNCO 1127 44.56Ella Halpin
SYS 1228 44.64Katherine Lima
TAC 1129 44.97Kylie Heard
SYS 1230 45.29Gabriela Garcia-Perez
TP 1131 45.49Helen Vasquez Ramos
TAC 1132 45.52Emily Tarinelli
GLAS 1233 45.89Julia Kim
PAC 1034 46.62Joelle Beck
SNCO 1135 47.67Pamie Qiao
GLAS 1136 48.37Amanda Sang
GLAS 1137 49.04Kara Rondinelli
CDOG 1138 49.46Julia Shatalov
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(Girls 10-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLAS 1139 49.63Esther Shen
PAC 1140 50.21Sidney Baron
SYS 1241 50.98Sue Hemingway
CDOG 1242 52.84Minoli Fernando
TAC 1243 54.88Sydney Buckley
SNCO 1244 57.64Tam Nguyen

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 101 36.16Nicholas Paolella
FFLY 102 37.04Jack Mocarski
FFLY 103 37.13Noah Liousfi
OAK 104 37.19Teddy Gianoulis
CDOG 105 37.26Connor Hallstrom
OAK  86 37.37Alexander Lee
ICSC  97 38.04Peter Christian
GLAS  98 38.55Brian Pawlowski
OAK 109 38.61Max Arnold
CDOG  910 38.81Murphy Malone
GLAS 1011 39.11Owen Brown
TP 1012 39.19Lorin Pellegrino
PAC 1013 39.49Lukas Perun
CDOG 1014 39.51Martin Adlianitski
SYS 1015 40.07Xingqi Shen
CCAT 1016 40.73Nikita Zuev
TP  917 42.66Cameron Kosak
NFAF 1018 42.72Jack Sedito
CCAT  919 42.88Benjamin Gyulay
NFAF 1020 42.94Andrew Sypko
SYS  721 43.12Hugh Henry
TP  922 43.20Alexander Ivanovich
NFAF  923 44.16Sean Donovan
FFLY  924 44.86Yegor Noskov
CDOG  725 45.18Brady Potyrala
NFAF  926 45.32Noah Schretzenmayer
CDOG  927 45.49Jeremiah Mann
CDOG  828 45.88Kristian Adlianitski
PAC  829 46.69Jason Hu
CDOG  930 47.22Jordi Monreal
CDOG  831 47.34Christopher Molnar
OAK  732 47.41David Grabowski
WHAT  933 47.54Danya Butler
WHAT  734 47.58Ved Bathula
WHAT  835 48.16Max Metlitski
SNCO  936 48.49Sean Miller
CDOG  837 49.10Devan Fernando
CDOG  938 49.14Silas Wang
CDOG 1039 49.40Vincent Zhu
SNCO  840 49.68Logan Miller
OAK  841 49.90Connor Hogan
ICSC  842 50.95Anton Srdanovic
CDOG  643 51.36Jacob Rivera
NFAF 1044 51.61Gavin Buttafucco
GLAS 1045 52.30Myles Murphy
SNCO  946 56.94Nathan Brodrick

CCAT  747 58.68Tommy Frost
CCAT  948 1:07.63Sean Burgess
WHAT  749 1:08.75Andrey Butler
OAK  750 1:11.41Vyom Manot

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFLY 101 1:20.82Jack Mocarski
39.03 1:20.82

CDOG 102 1:21.72Connor Hallstrom
39.36 1:21.72

FFLY 103 1:21.84Noah Liousfi
40.01 1:21.84

CDOG 104 1:22.21Wesley Johnson
40.64 1:22.21

GLAS  95 1:23.75Brian Pawlowski
39.91 1:23.75

TP 106 1:24.65Lorin Pellegrino
41.25 1:24.65

OAK 107 1:25.00Teddy Gianoulis
41.52 1:25.00

WHAT 108 1:25.81Oliver Akers
40.92 1:25.81

GLAS 109 1:29.36Owen Brown
42.05 1:29.36

TP  910 1:30.73Cameron Kosak
42.67 1:30.73

ICSC  911 1:31.00Peter Christian
42.52 1:31.00

CDOG  912 1:31.88Murphy Malone
42.76 1:31.88

NFAF 1013 1:33.14Andrew Sypko
TP  914 1:33.78Alexander Ivanovich

43.38 1:33.78
SYS  715 1:34.59Hugh Henry

45.14 1:34.59
FFLY  916 1:35.23Yegor Noskov

46.03 1:35.23
OAK 1017 1:36.60Max Arnold

47.17 1:36.60
NFAF  918 1:38.79Noah Schretzenmayer
CDOG  919 1:38.83Jordi Monreal

46.62 1:38.83
CDOG  820 1:38.98Kristian Adlianitski

46.52 1:38.98
CDOG  9*21 1:41.55Jeremiah Mann

48.75 1:41.55
CDOG  7*21 1:41.55Brady Potyrala

48.31 1:41.55
SNCO  923 1:41.82Sean Miller

46.41 1:41.82
WHAT  924 1:46.08Danya Butler

49.87 1:46.08
NFAF  925 1:46.71Sean Donovan

50.37 1:46.71
WHAT  726 1:47.73Ved Bathula

51.49 1:47.73
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG  827 1:49.04Devan Fernando
52.42 1:49.04

NFAF 1028 1:49.34Gavin Buttafucco
OAK  729 1:50.71David Grabowski

54.82 1:50.71
ICSC  830 1:50.89Anton Srdanovic

52.23 1:50.89
SNCO  831 1:51.73Logan Miller

54.80 1:51.73
CDOG  932 1:51.84Silas Wang

49.55 1:51.84
OAK  833 1:52.22Connor Hogan

56.95 1:52.22
GLAS 1034 1:53.06Myles Murphy

53.52 1:53.06
CDOG 1035 1:54.04Vincent Zhu

50.66 1:54.04
WHAT  836 1:54.31Max Metlitski

51.61 1:54.31
CDOG  837 1:55.74Christopher Molnar

57.96 1:55.74
NFAF  938 2:02.35Sloan Gubner

58.61 2:02.35
CDOG  639 2:04.45Jacob Rivera

57.49 2:04.45
CCAT  740 2:04.89Tommy Frost

59.42 2:04.89
OAK  741 2:43.52Vyom Manot

1:21.54 2:43.52

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 2:49.80Alex Corona
TP 102 2:51.58Nicholas Paolella
CDOG 103 2:55.87Martin Adlianitski
CDOG 104 2:57.38Wesley Johnson
FFLY 105 2:59.77Jack Mocarski
OAK 106 3:02.68Teddy Gianoulis
WHAT 107 3:08.38Oliver Akers
FFLY 108 3:15.59Noah Liousfi
ICSC  99 3:15.67Peter Christian
SYS  910 3:17.74Mickey Ardizzone
CCAT 1011 3:21.42Nikita Zuev
OAK 1012 3:23.52Max Arnold
CCAT  913 3:26.00Benjamin Gyulay
FFLY  914 3:40.02Yegor Noskov
GLAS  9--- DQBrian Pawlowski

Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK 101 6:22.76Teddy Gianoulis
42.42 1:31.40 2:21.62 3:11.35

4:00.73 5:39.01 6:22.76

FFLY 102 6:31.73Noah Liousfi
41.87 1:31.67 2:22.04 3:12.66

4:03.69 4:55.37 5:47.10 6:31.73

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 41.21Alex Corona
OAK  82 43.61Alexander Lee
CDOG 103 44.48Wesley Johnson
TP  94 44.53Cameron Kosak
TP 105 46.24Lorin Pellegrino
CDOG  96 46.63Murphy Malone
TP  97 46.77Alexander Ivanovich
SYS  98 48.33Mickey Ardizzone
WHAT 109 48.62Oliver Akers
CCAT  910 48.81Benjamin Gyulay
FFLY 1011 49.19Jack Mocarski
FFLY 1012 49.33Noah Liousfi
FFLY  913 49.47Yegor Noskov
NFAF 1014 51.54Andrew Sypko
OAK 1015 51.56Max Arnold
CDOG  816 51.84Kristian Adlianitski
WDOL  917 51.99Zackary Schnitzer
SYS  718 52.25Hugh Henry
CCAT 1019 52.28Nikita Zuev
CDOG  720 52.89Brady Potyrala
NFAF  921 53.24Noah Schretzenmayer
WHAT  722 53.49Ved Bathula
CDOG  823 53.52Christopher Molnar
SNCO  924 54.04Sean Miller
NFAF 1025 54.57Gavin Buttafucco
SNCO  826 54.85Logan Miller
CDOG  927 55.79Jordi Monreal
WHAT  928 56.36Danya Butler
WHAT  8*29 56.84Max Metlitski
CDOG 10*29 56.84Vincent Zhu
OAK  831 57.05Connor Hogan
CDOG  932 57.17Jeremiah Mann
ICSC  833 57.21Anton Srdanovic
OAK  734 59.10David Grabowski
NFAF  935 59.82Sean Donovan
NFAF  936 1:00.58Sloan Gubner
PAC  837 1:01.96Jason Hu
CDOG  838 1:03.09Devan Fernando
CDOG  939 1:03.47Silas Wang
GLAS 1040 1:03.99Myles Murphy
OAK  741 1:05.00Vyom Manot
WHAT  742 1:07.47Andrey Butler
CCAT  743 1:11.61Tommy Frost
CCAT  944 1:18.52Sean Burgess
SNCO  945 1:20.48Nathan Brodrick

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 1:36.04Wesley Johnson
48.60 1:36.04

SYS 102 1:36.15Xingqi Shen
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 103 1:37.75Martin Adlianitski
48.10 1:37.75

CDOG 104 1:37.81Connor Hallstrom
49.06 1:37.81

TP 105 1:39.13Lorin Pellegrino
50.36 1:39.13

TP  96 1:39.97Cameron Kosak
SYS  97 1:43.04Mickey Ardizzone
FFLY 108 1:44.91Noah Liousfi
CDOG  99 1:46.95Murphy Malone

51.73 1:46.95
TP  910 1:48.34Alexander Ivanovich

53.83 1:48.34
CCAT 1011 1:48.93Nikita Zuev

52.34 1:48.93
ICSC  912 1:49.18Peter Christian
FFLY 1013 1:49.25Jack Mocarski

53.74 1:49.25
CCAT  914 1:50.30Benjamin Gyulay

55.84 1:50.30
CDOG  815 1:53.34Kristian Adlianitski
NFAF  916 1:53.59Noah Schretzenmayer

55.16 1:53.59
SYS  717 1:53.62Hugh Henry

55.77 1:53.62
NFAF 1018 1:54.50Andrew Sypko
SNCO  919 1:57.09Sean Miller

56.95 1:57.09
FFLY  920 1:57.27Yegor Noskov
CDOG  821 1:58.35Christopher Molnar

57.48 1:58.35
CDOG  922 1:58.85Jordi Monreal

57.86 1:58.85
WHAT  723 2:00.02Ved Bathula

56.99 2:00.02
WHAT  924 2:00.41Danya Butler

58.61 2:00.41
NFAF 1025 2:01.11Gavin Buttafucco
OAK  726 2:01.36David Grabowski

59.63 2:01.36
SNCO  827 2:02.34Logan Miller

1:00.46 2:02.34
OAK  828 2:06.68Connor Hogan

1:03.72 2:06.68
ICSC  829 2:09.55Anton Srdanovic

1:01.28 2:09.55
CDOG  930 2:11.36Jeremiah Mann
CDOG  831 2:16.17Devan Fernando

1:06.42 2:16.17
CDOG 1032 2:18.52Vincent Zhu

1:04.82 2:18.52
SNCO  933 2:22.93Nathan Brodrick
OAK  734 2:23.08Vyom Manot
CDOG  7--- DQBrady Potyrala

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK  81 50.52Alexander Lee
ICSC  92 51.19Peter Christian
CDOG 103 52.45Martin Adlianitski
CDOG 104 53.19Connor Hallstrom
CDOG 105 54.65Wesley Johnson
TP  96 54.76Alexander Ivanovich
CDOG 107 55.45Alex Corona
GLAS  98 55.65Brian Pawlowski
TP 109 55.76Nicholas Paolella
NFAF 1010 56.05Andrew Sypko
NFAF  911 57.47Sean Donovan
TP 1012 58.26Lorin Pellegrino
NFAF 1013 58.29Jack Sedito
FFLY  914 58.38Yegor Noskov
OAK 1015 58.78Max Arnold
PAC 1016 59.89Lukas Perun
NFAF  917 1:00.03Noah Schretzenmayer
CDOG  718 1:00.29Brady Potyrala
CDOG 1019 1:00.65Vincent Zhu
TP  920 1:00.86Cameron Kosak
SNCO  921 1:02.02Nathan Brodrick
PAC  822 1:02.25Jason Hu
SNCO  923 1:02.30Sean Miller
CDOG  824 1:02.34Kristian Adlianitski
CCAT 1025 1:02.45Nikita Zuev
CDOG  826 1:03.00Christopher Molnar
WHAT  727 1:03.16Ved Bathula
ICSC  828 1:04.26Anton Srdanovic
NFAF 1029 1:04.97Gavin Buttafucco
OAK  730 1:08.08David Grabowski
SNCO  831 1:09.29Logan Miller
GLAS 1032 1:09.42Myles Murphy
CDOG  933 1:10.52Jordi Monreal
WHAT  934 1:11.00Danya Butler
OAK  835 1:13.01Connor Hogan
CCAT  736 1:19.92Tommy Frost
CDOG  837 1:21.23Devan Fernando
OAK  738 1:23.73Vyom Manot
WHAT  7--- DQAndrey Butler
CDOG  9--- DQSilas Wang

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

OAK  81 1:50.08Alexander Lee
53.47 1:50.08

CDOG 102 1:50.86Martin Adlianitski
52.52 1:50.86

ICSC  93 1:52.74Peter Christian
52.91 1:52.74

CDOG 104 1:56.89Connor Hallstrom
55.14 1:56.89

TP  95 1:57.05Alexander Ivanovich
57.02 1:57.05
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TP 106 1:57.20Nicholas Paolella
55.89 1:57.20

NFAF  97 2:08.85Noah Schretzenmayer
1:01.58 2:08.85

SYS  98 2:09.49Mickey Ardizzone
1:02.76 2:09.49

NFAF  99 2:12.29Sean Donovan
1:01.04 2:12.29

NFAF 1010 2:17.37Gavin Buttafucco
1:08.13 2:17.37

SNCO  911 2:17.44Nathan Brodrick
1:07.02 2:17.44

NFAF  912 2:25.56Sloan Gubner
1:07.74 2:25.56

WDOL  913 2:28.89Zackary Schnitzer
1:13.45 2:28.89

WHAT  914 2:40.63Danya Butler
1:14.76 2:40.63

ICSC  8--- DQAnton Srdanovic
1:06.60 DQ

NFAF 10--- DQAndrew Sypko
57.36 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 39.70Martin Adlianitski
CDOG 102 41.46Connor Hallstrom
OAK  83 42.44Alexander Lee
OAK 104 42.79Teddy Gianoulis
GLAS  95 43.60Brian Pawlowski
CDOG 106 44.81Alex Corona
TP 107 48.60Lorin Pellegrino
GLAS 108 48.89Owen Brown
CCAT 109 50.06Nikita Zuev
CDOG  910 51.13Murphy Malone
CDOG  911 55.88Jordi Monreal
WDOL  912 56.05Zackary Schnitzer
CCAT  913 57.76Benjamin Gyulay
OAK  814 58.81Connor Hogan
WHAT  715 59.25Ved Bathula
TP  916 1:00.97Cameron Kosak
CDOG  817 1:01.30Kristian Adlianitski
SNCO  918 1:01.40Sean Miller
WHAT  819 1:03.53Max Metlitski
CDOG  720 1:04.92Brady Potyrala
GLAS 1021 1:04.95Myles Murphy
SYS  722 1:04.97Hugh Henry
SNCO  823 1:05.88Logan Miller
PAC  824 1:08.86Jason Hu
CDOG 1025 1:10.53Vincent Zhu
CDOG  826 1:11.36Devan Fernando
OAK  7--- DQDavid Grabowski
CDOG  9--- DQSilas Wang
WHAT  7--- DQAndrey Butler
OAK  7--- DQVyom Manot

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 1:39.97Alex Corona
44.06 1:39.97

TP 102 1:43.91Nicholas Paolella
SYS  93 1:56.39Mickey Ardizzone

52.00 1:56.39

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 101 3:27.90Alex Corona
45.86 1:39.84 2:45.36 3:27.90

GLAS  92 3:29.04Brian Pawlowski
46.45 1:42.40 2:44.00 3:29.04

OAK 103 3:34.87Teddy Gianoulis
48.19 1:45.28 2:49.91 3:34.87

CDOG 104 3:38.21Wesley Johnson
56.53 1:50.61 2:53.75 3:38.21

PAC 105 3:45.51Lukas Perun
46.86 1:50.90 2:56.16 3:45.51

SYS  96 3:48.97Mickey Ardizzone
56.85 1:49.66 3:00.09 3:48.97

CCAT  97 3:51.68Benjamin Gyulay
54.31 1:52.17 2:58.01 3:51.68

CDOG  98 3:54.61Murphy Malone
56.33 1:53.81 3:03.63 3:54.61

GLAS 109 4:32.22Myles Murphy
1:04.06 2:13.85 3:32.41 4:32.22

OAK 10--- DQMax Arnold
58.95 3:13.95 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.48TP
1) Lorin Pellegrino 10 2) Cameron Kosak 9
3) Alexander Ivanovich 9 4) Nicholas Paolella 10

39.83 1:20.35 2:02.30 2:39.48
A2 2:44.01OAK

1) Teddy Gianoulis 10 2) David Grabowski 7
3) Max Arnold 10 4) Alexander Lee 8

37.77 1:27.55 2:10.47 2:44.01
A3 2:46.63CDOG

1) Connor Hallstrom 10 2) Murphy Malone 9
3) Kristian Adlianitski 8 4) Devan Fernando 8

37.43 1:18.58 1:59.66 2:46.63
A4 2:57.81NFAF

1) Sean Donovan 9 2) Noah Schretzenmayer 9
3) Gavin Buttafucco 10 4) Andrew Sypko 10

1:27.05 1:31.25 2:18.43 2:57.81
B5 3:01.19CDOG

1) Wesley Johnson 10 2) Christopher Molnar 8
3) Brady Potyrala 7 4) Vincent Zhu 10

37.04 1:26.54 2:10.88 3:01.19
A6 3:04.06WHAT

1) Oliver Akers 10 2) Danya Butler 9
3) Ved Bathula 7 4) Max Metlitski 8

40.47 1:27.80 2:22.86 3:04.06
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(Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C7 3:13.59CDOG
1) Martin Adlianitski 10 2) Silas Wang 9
3) Jordi Monreal 9 4) Jacob Rivera 6

37.69 2:16.80 3:13.59

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:08.62TP
1) Cameron Kosak 9 2) Nicholas Paolella 10
3) Lorin Pellegrino 10 4) Alexander Ivanovich 9

1:40.04 2:29.55 3:08.62
A2 3:13.05CDOG

1) Alex Corona 10 2) Connor Hallstrom 10
3) Murphy Malone 9 4) Jeremiah Mann 9

45.01 1:40.77 2:28.80 3:13.05
A3 3:23.64OAK

1) Teddy Gianoulis 10 2) Connor Hogan 8
3) Alexander Lee 8 4) Max Arnold 10

50.94 2:01.66 2:44.86 3:23.64
A4 3:40.35NFAF

1) Jack Sedito 10 2) Sean Donovan 9
3) Gavin Buttafucco 10 4) Andrew Sypko 10

55.71 2:57.02 3:40.35
C5 3:51.53CDOG

1) Martin Adlianitski 10 2) Vincent Zhu 10
3) Devan Fernando 8 4) Brady Potyrala 7

47.28 1:47.65 3:03.27 3:51.53
B--- DQCDOG

1) Wesley Johnson 10 2) Kristian Adlianitski 8
3) Jordi Monreal 9 4) Christopher Molnar 8

44.88 1:49.12 2:46.51 DQ

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS 121 32.00Dylan Merritt
OAK 122 32.26Max Jaremko
GLAS 123 32.29Ethan Brown
OAK 124 32.32Nathan Worley
NFAF 125 32.37Shayne Simmons
WHAT 116 32.57Aidan Surian
GLAS 117 32.85Joshua Ayaviri
CCAT 118 33.20Donald Frost
GLAS 119 33.56Krystian Pawlowski
ICSC 1210 33.66Owen Breen
WHAT 1211 33.71Benjamin Zamstein
WHAT 1112 34.03Chapman Jones
SYS 1113 34.41Daniel Kamen
CCAT 1214 34.44Yavier Carbo-Colon
TP 1215 34.46Ryan Johnson
WHAT 1116 34.67Ian Spero
CDOG 1117 34.82Harry Hua
WHAT 1118 34.90Brett Sheldrick
OAK 1119 35.11Parker Munro
GLAS 1120 35.25Lucas Kim
SNCO 1221 35.37Benjamin Inclima
NFAF 1222 35.62Paul Riter

GLAS 1123 36.02Morgan Kim
GLAS 1124 36.24Kyle Kirshen
WHAT 1225 36.26Jordan Song
FFLY 1126 36.62Drew Slager
WHAT 1127 37.09Walden Yan
OAK 1128 37.17Will Civitello
CAT 1229 37.18Dylan Craig
CDOG 1230 37.24John Bazaar
GLAS 1131 37.29Jay Kim
SNCO 1132 37.35Christopher Hoover
FFLY 1133 37.36John O'Keefe
WHAT 1234 37.53Zachary Finman
SNCO 1135 37.87Jack Stewart
CCAT 1136 37.91Steven Broun
WHAT 1237 38.10John Alexander Bonee
GLAS 1138 38.69Kevin Wang
WHAT 1139 38.85Colton Litwinczyk
PAC 1240 39.76Nathanial Crane
CCAT 1241 39.97Ryan Cuda
TAC 1142 40.57Stephen Duhamel
SYS 1143 40.63Connor Coyne
OAK 1144 40.78Jainam Manot
CDOG 1145 44.30Max Braylyan
CAT 1246 44.41Nicholas VonFeldt
NFAF 1147 45.14Dj Donovan
TAC 1148 49.29Owen Padgett
CDOG 1149 59.08Gabe Cheruk
TAC 1150 1:00.46Daniel Estrin

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 1:09.70Ben Howell
33.13 1:09.70

NFAF 122 1:10.25Shayne Simmons
33.90 1:10.25

GLAS 123 1:10.57Ethan Brown
WHAT 114 1:11.17Aidan Surian

33.47 1:11.17
WDOL 115 1:11.56Adam Didomenico

34.84 1:11.56
WHAT 116 1:12.04Jett Rosner

34.77 1:12.04
CCAT 117 1:12.07Donald Frost

34.46 1:12.07
OAK 128 1:12.17Nathan Worley

34.00 1:12.17
OAK 129 1:12.43Max Jaremko

35.57 1:12.43
SYS 1210 1:12.99Dylan Merritt

35.46 1:12.99
WHAT 1211 1:13.44Benjamin Zamstein

35.02 1:13.44
GLAS 1212 1:13.96Evan Fuller

34.79 1:13.96
GLAS 1113 1:14.29Krystian Pawlowski

34.47 1:14.29
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1114 1:14.74Evan Levine
36.28 1:14.74

ICSC 1215 1:15.76Owen Breen
36.31 1:15.76

WHAT 1116 1:16.41Ian Spero
35.72 1:16.41

CCAT 1217 1:16.49Yavier Carbo-Colon
36.01 1:16.49

GLAS 1118 1:16.66Kyle Kirshen
36.67 1:16.66

WDOL 1119 1:17.31Joey Zellner
36.54 1:17.31

GLAS 1220 1:17.56Jason Rubb
36.86 1:17.56

WHAT 1121 1:18.31Brett Sheldrick
36.62 1:18.31

CAT 1122 1:18.58Adam Anziano
38.34 1:18.58

WRTS 1123 1:18.76Joe-Michael Harb
37.82 1:18.76

SNCO 1224 1:19.45Benjamin Inclima
37.71 1:19.45

TP 1225 1:19.47Ryan Johnson
38.52 1:19.47

GLAS 1126 1:20.51Morgan Kim
38.69 1:20.51

WHAT 1127 1:21.01Chapman Jones
37.18 1:21.01

OAK 1128 1:21.98Parker Munro
39.64 1:21.98

CAT 1129 1:22.55Matt Lombardo
39.66 1:22.55

CDOG 1130 1:22.78Harry Hua
39.50 1:22.78

SNCO 1131 1:22.86Christopher Hoover
40.97 1:22.86

WHAT 1232 1:22.97Jordan Song
40.32 1:22.97

WHAT 1233 1:23.15John Alexander Bonee
40.32 1:23.15

WHAT 1134 1:23.74Colton Litwinczyk
39.96 1:23.74

CAT 1235 1:25.17Dylan Craig
40.22 1:25.17

CCAT 1136 1:25.44Steven Broun
40.04 1:25.44

FFLY 1137 1:25.92Drew Slager
39.52 1:25.92

OAK 1138 1:25.96Will Civitello
42.86 1:25.96

CCAT 1239 1:26.20Ryan Cuda
40.46 1:26.20

FFLY 1140 1:26.21John O'Keefe
SNCO 1141 1:26.35Jack Stewart

40.62 1:26.35

SYS 1142 1:29.71Connor Coyne
43.04 1:29.71

GLAS 1143 1:31.02Kevin Wang
42.37 1:31.02

OAK 1144 1:33.94Jainam Manot
44.54 1:33.94

CAT 1245 1:34.17Nicholas VonFeldt
44.66 1:34.17

NFAF 1146 1:35.50Dj Donovan
42.62 1:35.50

CDOG 1147 1:43.79Max Braylyan
46.52 1:43.79

CDOG 1148 1:57.75Gabe Cheruk
56.44 1:57.75

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WDOL 121 2:32.61Ben Howell
34.57 1:13.77 1:54.02 2:32.61

WHAT 122 2:34.01Benjamin Zamstein
34.90 1:14.46 1:55.14 2:34.01

WHAT 113 2:36.83Aidan Surian
36.34 1:16.64 1:59.23 2:36.83

OAK 124 2:37.41Nathan Worley
36.45 1:17.38 1:59.31 2:37.41

OAK 125 2:38.15Max Jaremko
35.85 1:16.90 1:58.10 2:38.15

SYS 126 2:38.70Dylan Merritt
35.28 1:17.13 2:00.40 2:38.70

WDOL 117 2:41.64Adam Didomenico
36.63 1:19.19 2:01.94 2:41.64

GLAS 118 2:41.74Krystian Pawlowski
37.62 1:18.54 2:02.02 2:41.74

GLAS 119 2:44.37Kyle Kirshen
38.79 1:20.18 2:02.90 2:44.37

GLAS 1210 2:46.38Jason Rubb
37.34 1:18.84 2:04.39 2:46.38

CAT 1111 2:48.67Adam Anziano
38.68 1:22.13 2:06.58 2:48.67

OAK 1112 2:49.09Parker Munro
36.84 1:21.95 2:06.85 2:49.09

WHAT 1113 2:49.85Ian Spero
35.91 1:20.38 2:06.87 2:49.85

TP 1214 2:51.88Ryan Johnson
38.64 1:24.57 2:07.29 2:51.88

CAT 1215 2:53.77Dylan Craig
WHAT 1116 2:56.52Chapman Jones

37.72 1:25.34 2:10.91 2:56.52
WRTS 1117 2:57.15Joe-Michael Harb

39.89 1:25.23 2:12.76 2:57.15
SNCO 1118 2:58.10Christopher Hoover
OAK 1119 2:58.68Will Civitello
CCAT 1120 3:04.49Steven Broun
CCAT 1221 3:05.58Ryan Cuda
FFLY 1122 3:10.37John O'Keefe
OAK 1123 3:31.30Jainam Manot
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Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 121 5:25.90James Lukasik
36.25 1:18.51 2:00.93 2:43.45

3:24.97 4:07.95 4:48.11 5:25.90
CCAT 112 5:26.15Donald Frost

36.06 1:16.78 1:59.02 2:41.34
3:23.21 4:05.60 4:47.40 5:26.15

SYS 123 5:31.82Dylan Merritt
36.39 1:19.03 2:01.80 2:44.32

3:27.08 4:09.90 4:53.16 5:31.82
CDOG 114 5:32.69Evan Levine

37.90 1:21.03 2:03.37 2:45.29
3:28.35 4:11.56 4:52.80 5:32.69

CDOG 115 5:35.61Kyle Mazziotti
36.21 1:18.94 2:02.68 2:46.41

3:29.76 4:13.33 4:56.35 5:35.61
OAK 126 5:36.45Nathan Worley

37.04 1:20.52 2:03.72 2:47.10
3:29.81 4:14.02 4:56.22 5:36.45

GLAS 117 5:38.95Kyle Kirshen
37.88 1:20.65 2:03.82 2:47.17

3:31.03 4:14.86 4:57.96 5:38.95
CAT 118 5:46.06Adam Anziano

39.46 1:22.00 2:05.73 2:49.72
3:34.48 4:18.62 5:04.26 5:46.06

OAK 119 6:01.44Parker Munro
37.49 1:23.55 2:08.90 2:56.92

3:43.50 4:31.47 5:17.31 6:01.44
CDOG 1110 6:02.11Harry Hua

1:24.64 2:11.28 2:57.59
3:43.66 4:30.49 5:16.81 6:02.11

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 37.60Kyle Mazziotti
WDOL 112 38.29Adam Didomenico
TP 123 39.63Ryan Johnson
SNCO 124 39.72Michael Motisi
WRTS 115 41.27Joe-Michael Harb
GLAS 116 41.64James Plage
GLAS 117 42.03Morgan Kim
WDOL 118 42.75Joey Zellner
CCAT 129 43.13Yavier Carbo-Colon
GLAS 1110 43.44Lucas Kim
WDOL 1211 43.65Hilal Zoberi
WHAT 1212 44.12John Alexander Bonee
FFLY 1113 44.32John O'Keefe
FFLY 1114 44.35Drew Slager
WHAT 1215 44.65Jordan Song
SNCO 1116 45.35Christopher Hoover
WHAT 1117 45.54Chapman Jones
SNCO 1218 46.07Benjamin Inclima
CDOG 1119 46.37Hayden Curello
CAT 1120 46.72Matt Lombardo
TAC 1121 47.24Stephen Duhamel

PAC 1222 47.72Nathanial Crane
CDOG 1223 49.12John Bazaar
WHAT 1124 49.14Colton Litwinczyk
SYS 1125 49.63Connor Coyne
SNCO 1126 50.75Jack Stewart
CAT 1227 51.16Nicholas VonFeldt
GLAS 1128 52.70Kevin Wang
NFAF 1129 53.65Dj Donovan
CDOG 1130 54.38Max Braylyan
TAC 1131 57.38Owen Padgett
CDOG 1132 57.82Gabe Cheruk
TAC 1133 1:04.50Daniel Estrin

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 1:20.98Kyle Mazziotti
40.45 1:20.98

SNCO 122 1:25.60Michael Motisi
42.02 1:25.60

TP 123 1:27.96Ryan Johnson
42.38 1:27.96

CDOG 114 1:28.26Harry Hua
42.24 1:28.26

CDOG 115 1:29.69Evan Levine
44.44 1:29.69

CCAT 126 1:31.01Yavier Carbo-Colon
44.19 1:31.01

SYS 117 1:32.05Daniel Kamen
44.27 1:32.05

WHAT 118 1:32.57Aidan Surian
45.29 1:32.57

GLAS 119 1:33.75Morgan Kim
45.81 1:33.75

WHAT 1210 1:34.84Jordan Song
46.48 1:34.84

FFLY 1111 1:37.05John O'Keefe
46.13 1:37.05

SNCO 1112 1:37.31Christopher Hoover
48.78 1:37.31

WHAT 1113 1:38.77Walden Yan
46.57 1:38.77

CDOG 1214 1:39.40John Bazaar
50.67 1:39.40

FFLY 1115 1:39.74Drew Slager
47.35 1:39.74

NFAF 1216 1:42.23Paul Riter
50.16 1:42.23

WHAT 1117 1:42.50Chapman Jones
48.36 1:42.50

OAK 1118 1:45.61Jainam Manot
51.74 1:45.61

CAT 1219 1:47.47Dylan Craig
52.73 1:47.47

SNCO 1120 1:49.50Jack Stewart
51.75 1:49.50

CCAT 1221 1:51.74Ryan Cuda
GLAS 1122 1:53.55Kevin Wang
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 1123 1:57.75Max Braylyan
57.48 1:57.75

NFAF 1124 2:12.12Dj Donovan
1:00.92 2:12.12

CDOG 1125 2:15.56Gabe Cheruk

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 2:57.29Evan Levine
1:28.61 2:57.29

NFAF 122 2:57.56James Lukasik
1:27.65 2:57.56

SNCO 123 3:03.18Michael Motisi
43.23 1:29.20 2:17.94 3:03.18

CDOG 114 3:05.84Harry Hua
42.70 1:30.32 3:05.84

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NFAF 121 44.20Shayne Simmons
SYS 122 44.61Dylan Merritt
ICSC 123 45.85Owen Breen
CCAT 114 46.28Donald Frost
CAT 125 47.17Dylan Craig
GLAS 126 47.24Ethan Brown
WHAT 127 47.34Benjamin Zamstein
GLAS 118 47.79Kevin Wang
GLAS 119 47.84Lucas Kim
CAT 1110 48.11Adam Anziano
OAK 1111 48.13Will Civitello
NFAF 1212 48.65Paul Riter
WHAT 1113 48.87Chapman Jones
SNCO 1114 48.92Jack Stewart
GLAS 1115 48.95Jay Kim
WHAT 1116 48.96Brett Sheldrick
GLAS 1117 49.41Joshua Ayaviri
WHAT 1218 49.60John Alexander Bonee
SYS 1119 49.61Connor Coyne
WHAT 1120 49.73Ian Spero
GLAS 1121 50.06Kyle Kirshen
WHAT 1222 50.14Jordan Song
SNCO 1223 50.95Benjamin Inclima
FFLY 1124 51.84John O'Keefe
WHAT 1125 52.00Walden Yan
FFLY 1126 53.71Drew Slager
CCAT 1127 53.77Steven Broun
CCAT 1228 54.38Yavier Carbo-Colon
TAC 1129 54.89Stephen Duhamel
TAC 1130 56.12Owen Padgett
OAK 1131 56.16Jainam Manot
CCAT 1232 57.92Ryan Cuda
CAT 1233 58.72Nicholas VonFeldt
NFAF 1134 1:01.64Dj Donovan
CDOG 1135 1:08.19Max Braylyan
CDOG 11--- DQGabe Cheruk

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT 111 1:35.50Colton Litwinczyk
44.44 1:35.50

WDOL 112 1:37.97Joey Zellner
47.07 1:37.97

NFAF 123 1:38.61Shayne Simmons
48.16 1:38.61

CCAT 114 1:41.36Donald Frost
46.34 1:41.36

ICSC 125 1:41.51Owen Breen
49.38 1:41.51

GLAS 126 1:41.80Evan Fuller
48.91 1:41.80

OAK 117 1:42.36Will Civitello
50.75 1:42.36

WHAT 128 1:42.61John Alexander Bonee
49.08 1:42.61

GLAS 119 1:43.99Lucas Kim
49.86 1:43.99

CAT 1210 1:44.09Dylan Craig
48.84 1:44.09

GLAS 1211 1:44.33Ethan Brown
51.50 1:44.33

GLAS 1112 1:44.63Kevin Wang
49.12 1:44.63

CDOG 1213 1:46.27John Bazaar
50.46 1:46.27

SYS 1114 1:47.02Connor Coyne
51.28 1:47.02

CDOG 1115 1:47.35Kyle Mazziotti
51.34 1:47.35

GLAS 1116 1:48.82Kyle Kirshen
52.82 1:48.82

WDOL 1217 1:49.75Hilal Zoberi
51.34 1:49.75

WHAT 1118 1:51.98Brett Sheldrick
51.19 1:51.98

SNCO 1119 1:52.22Jack Stewart
52.42 1:52.22

TAC 1120 1:57.20Owen Padgett
54.51 1:57.20

CCAT 1121 1:57.42Steven Broun
55.38 1:57.42

FFLY 1122 1:57.45Drew Slager
55.10 1:57.45

OAK 1123 2:02.01Jainam Manot
59.81 2:02.01

CDOG 1124 2:02.31Hayden Curello
57.49 2:02.31

CAT 1225 2:05.86Nicholas VonFeldt
1:02.10 2:05.86

NFAF 1126 2:11.95Dj Donovan
1:01.58 2:11.95

CDOG 1127 2:24.28Max Braylyan
1:10.88 2:24.28
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Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT 111 3:32.33Colton Litwinczyk
46.86 1:42.18 2:38.63 3:32.33

OAK 112 3:33.89Will Civitello
50.38 1:44.71 2:40.49 3:33.89

CDOG 123 3:38.66John Bazaar
49.05 1:45.57 2:42.05 3:38.66

WHAT 124 3:40.90John Alexander Bonee
50.28 1:46.85 2:44.22 3:40.90

SYS 115 3:43.60Connor Coyne
52.35 1:51.64 2:49.43 3:43.60

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WHAT 111 35.32Jett Rosner
CCAT 112 35.93Donald Frost
GLAS 113 36.17James Plage
WHAT 114 36.31Aidan Surian
NFAF 125 37.21James Lukasik
GLAS 126 37.30Evan Fuller
OAK 127 37.73Max Jaremko
CDOG 118 37.90Evan Levine
CDOG 119 38.00Kyle Mazziotti
SYS 1210 38.22Dylan Merritt
SNCO 1211 38.44Benjamin Inclima
NFAF 1212 39.56Shayne Simmons
WHAT 1113 39.84Ian Spero
OAK 1114 39.89Parker Munro
OAK 1215 39.91Nathan Worley
CCAT 1216 40.98Yavier Carbo-Colon
CAT 1117 42.10Adam Anziano
WHAT 1218 42.74Benjamin Zamstein
GLAS 1119 43.03Krystian Pawlowski
GLAS 1120 43.53Lucas Kim
WDOL 1221 43.64Hilal Zoberi
CDOG 1122 43.72Harry Hua
PAC 1223 44.79Nathanial Crane
WHAT 1124 44.83Brett Sheldrick
WHAT 1225 45.19Jordan Song
CAT 1126 45.42Matt Lombardo
CDOG 1227 45.44John Bazaar
GLAS 1128 45.80Morgan Kim
CDOG 1129 46.40Hayden Curello
GLAS 1230 47.04Jason Rubb
TAC 1131 51.78Owen Padgett
ICSC 12--- DQOwen Breen
CCAT 12--- DQRyan Cuda

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 1:26.00Evan Levine
39.59 1:26.00

OAK 122 1:28.18Nathan Worley
40.63 1:28.18

SYS 113 1:28.41Daniel Kamen
39.68 1:28.41

WHAT 114 1:28.89Aidan Surian
41.06 1:28.89

OAK 125 1:30.40Max Jaremko
40.80 1:30.40

SNCO 126 1:33.18Benjamin Inclima
WHAT 127 1:39.50Zachary Finman

45.38 1:39.50
GLAS 118 1:40.54Krystian Pawlowski

43.15 1:40.54
PAC 129 1:53.68Nathanial Crane
TP 1210 1:56.00Ryan Johnson

50.45 1:56.00
TAC 11--- DQOwen Padgett

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAC 121 4:00.89Nathanial Crane
1:53.84 4:00.89

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CDOG 111 2:58.43Kyle Mazziotti
37.35 1:22.60 2:18.24 2:58.43

NFAF 122 3:02.01Shayne Simmons
42.22 1:28.46 2:24.60 3:02.01

WHAT 123 3:03.83Benjamin Zamstein
41.44 1:30.83 2:26.01 3:03.83

GLAS 114 3:08.00Joshua Ayaviri
37.86 1:28.41 2:27.06 3:08.00

GLAS 115 3:08.34Krystian Pawlowski
43.63 1:35.15 2:26.93 3:08.34

OAK 126 3:09.97Max Jaremko
43.54 1:34.47 2:31.77 3:09.97

CAT 117 3:13.13Adam Anziano
47.09 1:33.87 2:32.83 3:13.13

WHAT 118 3:19.81Ian Spero
40.77 1:35.28 2:38.50 3:19.81

WHAT 119 3:21.43Colton Litwinczyk
47.98 1:45.21 2:38.70 3:21.43

GLAS 1110 3:23.33Lucas Kim
1:39.96 2:38.97 3:23.33

WHAT 1211 3:23.86Zachary Finman
44.72 1:40.20 2:40.11 3:23.86

GLAS 1112 3:27.38Morgan Kim
44.88 1:38.65 2:39.77 3:27.38

WHAT 1113 3:27.85Brett Sheldrick
46.93 1:43.76 2:42.08 3:27.85

CCAT 1114 3:33.14Steven Broun
49.83 1:44.87 2:49.25 3:33.14

PAC 1215 3:35.39Nathanial Crane
49.17 1:42.25 2:48.52 3:35.39

SNCO 1116 3:36.57Christopher Hoover
53.61 1:44.12 2:53.89 3:36.57

GLAS 11--- DQJay Kim
51.65 1:50.92 2:51.14 DQ

ICSC 12--- DQOwen Breen
45.04 1:32.62 2:30.38 DQ
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Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.99GLAS
1) Krystian Pawlowski 11 2) Ethan Brown 12
3) Evan Fuller 12 4) James Plage 11

33.57 1:05.71 1:37.58 2:08.99
A2 2:12.33WHAT

1) Aidan Surian 11 2) Benjamin Zamstein 12
3) Ian Spero 11 4) Jett Rosner 11

31.92 1:04.94 1:38.64 2:12.33
A3 2:16.53WDOL

1) Joey Zellner 11 2) Hilal Zoberi 12
3) Adam Didomenico 11 4) Ben Howell 12

58.42 1:11.59 1:43.82 2:16.53
A4 2:21.76OAK

1) Nathan Worley 12 2) Will Civitello 11
3) Parker Munro 11 4) Max Jaremko 12

33.25 1:12.20 2:10.92 2:21.76
A5 2:23.94CCAT

1) Donald Frost 11 2) Ryan Cuda 12
3) Steven Broun 11 4) Yavier Carbo-Colon 12

33.53 1:14.05 1:49.37 2:23.94
B6 2:24.21WHAT

1) Chapman Jones 11 2) Jordan Song 12
3) Brett Sheldrick 11 4) Colton Litwinczyk 11

35.34 1:12.49 2:11.88 2:24.21
B7 2:29.36GLAS

1) Kyle Kirshen 11 2) Morgan Kim 11
3) Jason Rubb 12 4) Lucas Kim 11

58.40 1:11.37 1:47.40 2:29.36
A8 2:36.86CAT

1) Adam Anziano 11 2) Dylan Craig 12
3) Nicholas VonFeldt 12 4) Matt Lombardo 11

37.76 1:14.65 2:21.44 2:36.86
A9 2:53.73CDOG

1) Evan Levine 11 2) Hayden Curello 11
3) Max Braylyan 11 4) Gabe Cheruk 11

35.18 1:14.86 2:00.96 2:53.73

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.86GLAS
1) Ethan Brown 12 2) Krystian Pawlowski 11
3) Joshua Ayaviri 11 4) Kyle Kirshen 11

39.33 1:22.67 1:57.45 2:31.86
A2 2:36.47WHAT

1) Aidan Surian 11 2) Colton Litwinczyk 11
3) Ian Spero 11 4) Benjamin Zamstein 12

40.94 1:25.18 2:03.09 2:36.47
A3 2:48.90CDOG

1) Kyle Mazziotti 11 2) Harry Hua 11
3) Evan Levine 11 4) John Bazaar 12

38.71 1:30.37 2:48.90
A4 2:48.93OAK

1) Nathan Worley 12 2) Will Civitello 11
3) Parker Munro 11 4) Max Jaremko 12

1:35.18 2:14.09 2:48.93

A5 2:50.28NFAF
1) James Lukasik 12 2) Paul Riter 12
3) Shayne Simmons 12 4) Dj Donovan 11

37.76 1:27.74 2:06.16 2:50.28
B6 2:56.39WHAT

1) Jordan Song 12 2) John Alexander Bonee 12
3) Brett Sheldrick 11 4) Chapman Jones 11

56.98 1:34.94 2:21.01 2:56.39
A7 2:57.23CCAT

1) Ryan Cuda 12 2) Steven Broun 11
3) Donald Frost 11 4) Yavier Carbo-Colon 12

54.01 1:43.73 2:23.84 2:57.23
B8 2:57.31GLAS

1) Morgan Kim 11 2) Kevin Wang 11
3) Jay Kim 11 4) Lucas Kim 11

45.15 2:22.83 2:57.31


